APPLICANT COPY

[

:, o —
W g 2O - O

DATE:

Reviewed by

Authorized By
revised: March 2004

=5 gdﬁgfi BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
R = CaEn
Non-Responsive HONORARIA
mBoRCH | . T
O 5 -0 J /Z% Gt /Q/gxm&ééﬁx
OG04 J,Z%fé?ﬁeb pM b o
_/EI}*‘"‘ &“f /)Z,érm [Amm Lo
J- 04 | Eponadona Crrc J 76
!
j-0 [HM% O hoiilcn Condsone 6O
st S
d
/G 0 |kt ool 7t rpmer
; AS T
i certify that this claim is for Authority business Non-Responsive Y 7
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000 ?ransrerto back
NAME (print): - E gl LA . o Fo R £ TOTAL EXPENSES |5 1,/
e {from reverse) o
_ \‘{K Code: 201 9000 71110300000 -
TURE A~ Frtre o o )
SIGNATURE: £y gl te o £ < l/(l) 17(4)(q) (i) FOTAL CLAIM i’/
L Non-Responsive
(7 _ _
fALS At T
1 CAnE
Qe el 2y


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

At

108" |\ patth Beasd _gj%)z{fjmﬂj s 2857

TOTAL KMS (from front) 2 78 x38¢ /78 P /
Y
TOTAL EXPENSES 3 Ao —

(transfer to frord)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up te and including four hours ip any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
F447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

3122 for up to and including four hours in any day

%263 for over four howrs and up to and including sight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

384 kim 2




L APPLICANT COPY

WESTIN

HOTELS & RESORTS

10135 100th Street * Edmonton, AB CAN T5J ON7 * Ph (780)426-3636 Fax (780)428-1454

Mr. George Sewell

S17(1), 17(4)(@)()

Arrival 03/14/04 Room 0707
Departure 03/16/04 .Cashier 51
Payment Method VA Page 1

Starwood Pref.#
Airline Partner
Folio No. 298713

Guest Account The Westin Edmonton, 03/16/04
Date Description Room Charges Credits
03/14 Room Charge 0707 105.00
03/14 Room Tax 5% 5.25
03/14 Room GST 7% 7.35
03/14 Parking GST 7% 1.47
03/14 Expert Valet Park 21.00
03/14 517(1), 174)(@)()
03/15 Room Charge 105.00
03/15 Room Tax 5% 5.25
03/15 Room GST 7% 7.35
03/15 Parking GST 7% 1.47
03/15 Expert Valet Park 21.00 i
03/15 Refreshment Centre 5.27 L
->#707 : CHECK # 3496
03/16 Visa s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) 310.45
Capture method:swiped Total 310.45 310.45
Balance . 0.00 § .
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(D)
Room GST 14.70 Sro
F&B  GST 1.76 | g
Other GST 2.94 7
Total GST 19.40 25 .
7 28
GST Vendor R101577591 '


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY

= %&;%éﬁi BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

I certify that this claim is for Authority business. Non-Responsive ; ;\ >
TOTAL HONORARIA |$ FrotaL kms
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 - . transfer to back
g & TOTAL EXPENSES | 2/

NAME {print).__

{fiom reverse)

i
Code: 204 9000 71110300000 &f&

= 8.17(1), 17(4)(9)() |
TOTAL CLAIM |$ | o

SIGNATURE: :

DATE:

|\|U|J:;%pun_ngivu . F

E)ate;ii{r‘iiﬁ“’} @%%fiﬁ i Qf/

7
I

**fr“‘“‘:;» bf ‘_ P
Reviewed b%/;ir’"}w;z? ”’i;” e ‘"*

Date:

Authorized By:

revised: March 2004



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS {from front) o / {° X 38¢

TOTAL EXPENSES $

{transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

[ CHAIRMAN

%165 for up to and including four hours in any day

[$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four heurs in any day

$203 for over four hours and up fo and inciuding eight hours in any day
$318& for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 5

38¢ Km




APPLICANT COPY

Heléﬁme To Westin Hotel
Hote! Giests Must Present

* This Ticket At Front Desk
Upon Check-In

JManaged By Expert Parking ;
/) 2=

B

2004/04/28 16:57
821863
0043810665

L%
\ﬁ

Entry



APPLICANT COPY

%E"ﬁi BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
£

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

- g’f | ;“iﬁm: w3 fjfﬂé«iﬁw@'é

q ) .
e [ g £ . . A )
- /¥ Lﬁ&ﬁﬁ@%@ f;?i{mﬁam

i 4 N e
M:g ,zfﬁ;im ﬁ»ﬁw&ié @jﬁwff 5?%%3{

e

e

RE—_1

Lo &

| certify that this claim is for Authority business, Non-Responsive
TOTAL HONORARIA
Code; 201 $006 7110300000 6850000
AR s
NAME (print): o2 goéal-Ad. (o FOACE TOTAL EXPENSES

{from 'reverse)
Cede: 201 2080 71110300000

F TOTAL KMS
}mpsfer fo hack

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(1)

TOTAL CLAIM

Reviewed by | ;
firar £ . ) f
Authorized By; - {/

revised: March 2004 o™



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS {from front) .4, 7
. TOTAL "EX’P.ENSE_S %

 ftransfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective Masch 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

~$1 85 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up o and including eight hours in any day

$447 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

$203 for aver four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day
[£318 for over eight hours in any day

| MIEEAGE 8

38¢ km






garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) %> 7O X 38¢ Rl 0

TOTAL EXPENSES § oAl -0
{transfer to front) N

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRNMAN

5165 for up to and including four hours in any day

5280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

3447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

[$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

[$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
[$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 1 O

8¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

= %dpagfi BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
= & 3

= Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

| certify that this claim is for Authority business. Non-Responsive ;’3 [
TOTAL HONGRARIA § %  TOTAL KMS
, _ Cede: 201 9000 7140300000 6850000 transter to back
NAME (print);_ (£ £l SR EWEL TOTAL EXPENSES [$
[ . {from reverse) §
o Code: 201 9000 71110300000

SIGNATURE:_/ """
::«73 :f‘,.f f {” 57‘5'{

TOTAL CLAIM

DATE:

Reviewed by:

Authorized By:

11

revised: March 2004


derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BEOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) -3 X 38¢ (g.%

TOTAL EXPENSES 3
{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

5165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and inciuding four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up o and including eight howrs in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

BAILEAGE 1 2

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

E=E B Capital
e ealits Non.R _
on-responsive
P HONORARIA
E

. o , . Non-Responsive} :

| certify that this claim is for Authority business. : /O

' TOTAL HONORARIA |3  TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 | transfer to back
TOTAL EXPENSES |$

({from reverse) M ¥ o TN
Code: 201 9000 71110300000 . £ (s

St

$ -

s.17(1), 17(4)(g)(i) TOTAL CLAIM

NON-RESpONSIVE = . |

Authorized By:

Reviewed by - . L f e
/ %
A Lo

revisad: March 2004


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front)

X 38¢

TOTAL EXPENSES $

{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

FCHAIRMAN

| $1635 for up to and including four hours in any day

[$280 for over four hours and up o and including eight hours inany day

F447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

[$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

5203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
($318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 1 4

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

e

= Capital
z Health

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

r

N & g
P s W NI

i ,-@,,,,«{Aavw.‘.z{;:

£

& o &
o {, i F

{

I certify that this claim is for Authbrity business.

. . 2.‘ P 5
({; gy EA p2

$.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

Non-Responsive

- ots ‘

TOTAL HONORARIA {$ | TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 8080 711030000C 6850000 transter to hack
TOTAL EXPENSES {3
{from reverse) p ey T ] N
Code: 201 9600 71140300000 [f’ f:; A L/ ?’p a
- (o1

TOTAL CLAIM $

Reviewed by~ _~

HD

Non-Responsive -
Date: /70 S

Authorized By:

A 150 00

H
¢

Date:

revised: March 2004

i N .
15 (Db i ford

43



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) __~/ <% X 38¢ JAD

: i
TOTAL EXPENSES = /.5 A
(transferfo front) - - o
REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2604 '
CHAIRMAN
$165 for up to and including four hours in any day
$280 far over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four howrs in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
3318 for over eight hours in any day

éMILEAGE 16

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

Ha%gil BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA ARD EXPENSE CLAIM
]

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

) f} » . -.';f‘ v ( if}ﬁ-‘*é - .
C:} é LA ffﬁ/éj;ﬁﬁ%ﬁwm iﬂ J.Kﬁﬁ;"%«ﬁﬁ,@" B |/ e f‘/

£ ;
i . o

&F
i 7 Ny ﬁ gL g ;o
f e B ?f fArgE s iﬁé@wﬁ’gx&% q{;(:g £

‘P} »;5 ‘e:;%' .45 [
Koaph Flovnidas e

. . i Non-Responsive | s
I certify that this claim is for Authority business. P _ g ﬁ-;fw 25

TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 | - transfer to hack

TOTAL EXPENSES [$

NAME (print)

{fram reirerse} ; fﬂ,ﬂ}m Py
Code: 204 800G 71110300000 f i P

SIGNATURE

DATE:

T7(0), 17(4)()(i . o |
ot s.17(2), 17(4)(9)(1)  TOTAL CLAIM i$ |

Reviewed by,

Authorized By:

revised: March 2004



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

$
. T Hﬁﬁ;
TOTAL KMS (from front) X 38¢ IS
it
TOTAL EXPENSES $ F o L

{fransfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up o and inctuding four hours in any day

$280 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

3447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

[£122 for up te and including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up 1o and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MHILEAGE 1 8

38¢ Xm




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive  HONORARIA

i certify that this claim is for Authority business.
TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

TOTAL EXPENSES

¢ {from reverse)
Code: 204 9000 71110300000

NAME (print);_

SIGNATURE:

) TOTAL CLAIM
DATE:

Non-Responsiy

€

$ TOTAL KMS
] transfer fo back

3

3

Reviewed by:_ B

Authorized By:

revised: March 2004

NOm-Resporsive

Date:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS {from fronf) __> L' X 38¢

TOTAL EXPENSES $ 56
firansfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up {0 and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours irvany day

MEMBER

5122 for up to and inciuding four hours in any day

%203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MitLEAGE 20

38¢ km




10135 100th Street * Edmonton,

Mr. George Sewell

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(7)

APPLICANT COPY

1}

RESORTS

HOTELS

AB CAN T5J ON7 * Ph (780)426-3636

Fax (780)428-1454

Arrival 10/14/04 Room 1902
Departure 10/16/04 Cashier 18
Payment Method VA Page 1
Starwood Pref.#
Airiine Partaner
Folic No. 331403
Guest Account The Westin Edmonton, 10/16/04
Date Description Room Charges Credits
10/14 Room Charge 1902 130.00
10/14 Room Tax 5% 6.50
10/14 Room GST 7% 9.10
i0/14 Parking GST 7% 1.68
10/14 Outside Valet Park 24.00
10/15 Room Charge 130.00
10/15 Room Tax 5% 6.50
10/15 Room GST 7% 9.10
10/15 Parking GST 7% 1.68
10/15 Outgide Valet Park 24.00
10/16 Visa XX /XX 342 .56
Capture method:swiped $.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) Total
Balance 0.00 S

Room GST 18.20

F&B GST 0.00

Other GST 3.36

Total GST 21.56

GST Vendoxr R101577581

21


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Credit Card #


APPLICANT COPY

%ﬂ‘i)ﬁfﬂl BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
RO Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

_ o . _ Non-Responsivg iy 7y
I centify that this claim is for Authority business, I,
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KiMS
7 ) Eode: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer fo back
TR ) A AP | |
NAME (print):_:=/ J{% il ol B ol it vl WA TOTAL EXPENSES |$
. i ; s {from reverse) .
i Code: 201 9000 71110300000 e

TOTAL CLAIM [$

Reviewed by e

Authorized By:

Ve
[/ /o 22
revised: March 2004 1 }/f


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

Fd

LR R AL

TOTAL KMS {from front) _7 2.2 X 38¢
| ' TOTAL EXPENSES
{ffransfer fo front) -

I

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

[CHAIRMAN
5165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$447 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up o and inciuding four hours in any day

5203 for over four haurs and up to and including eight hours in any day

$318 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE 23
38¢ km




E=_5 Capital
= o Hcﬁlﬁh

",
%
enedl

APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONOCRARIA

I certify that this claim is for Authority business Non-Responsive {
TOTAL HONORARIA
NAME (print):_o 45 & ELL.

SIGNATURE: 7

Ceode: 201 9000 71103060060 6850000

{Torac s

- Yranster to back
TOTAL EXPENSES I8 o

{from reverse) § oy é;gr B lg?t -
Code: 201 9000 74110300000 ol L (AL
s17(1), 17(4)(g)()  TOTAL CLAIM |$
DATE:
w ;; - :\:u T RCS‘LU| ToTv e
Reviewed by wf L / v Vi Howd
’ \/ M 228

Authonized By: f /ﬁ /
revised: March 2004

ff‘}uﬁf;}f?

; Date:

L s Sy

]
,!‘,:!:w”—ﬂ\;

Da’teﬁgﬁﬁ f?/ﬁi;f



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

X 38¢ 22 2=

TOTAL KMS {from front)

Par

TOTAL EXPENSES  § 2055

{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

5447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and Including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and inciuding eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 2 5

138¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

II%

Capital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Health Non-Responsive
= HONORARIA

i
o

Non-Responsive

| certify that this claim is for Authority business. ‘ ;*&“f £
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KNS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 § Ntransfer to back

TOTAL EXPENSES 1%

(from reverse)

PoiE
Code: 201 8000 74110300000 [ &7

ST, 174 (9)(1)  ToTAL cLAM {3

DATE:

__ NON-ReSPONSive
Reviewed by Date: /ot t
Authorized By:

revised: March 2004


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) © 7 & X 38¢
TOTAL EXPENSES

ffransfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$185 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight haurs in any day
$447 for over eight hours in.any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four hours inany day

¥5203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours i any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

[VHLEAGE 27

[ 38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

28



APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

calfiz

Ytk OF

gttt NV H B A LD ehabos 6T

apital  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONORARIA

| certify that this claim is for Authority business.

Non -Resporjsive

TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KNS

Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 - transfer to back
TO'TAL EXPENSES 3

2} - i
NAME (printy: {2 ffw«%” £ Seasll

SIGNATURE: [Ss

~ {from reverse) 2
Cede: 201 9000 71110300000 )

TR

TOTAL cLAM I3 [ R

. . L
DATE: 1z fw/»’fp TARaE

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(1)

Reviewed by

Non-Responsive
Date:

Authorized By:

Hepd

revised: March 2004

& ‘ - Date:
29111 > éjﬁ*f{géyiﬁ:if)



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

.ﬁ’?h o “+ E,-:"-\} [:;? S i
VERLSY/S Kos e - Fprfty i s 3o T
TOTAL KMS {from front) ép *& xss;t o _ | ;?2 5§‘*~
Tom_ EXPENSES  § é> é Ho

(transfer to ﬁwnt)

REMUNERATION - effectwe March 1, 2004
CHAIRMAN
$165 for up to and including four hours irvany day
$280 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

IMEMBER

$122 for up to and inchuding four howrs in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 30

38¢ km




10135 100th Street #* Edmonton,

APPLICANT COPY

Mr. George Sewell

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(D)

WEST

HOTELS & RESORTS

AB CAN T5J ON7 * Ph (780)426-3636 Fax (780)428-1454

Arrival 03/13/05 Room 0406
Departure 03/15/05 Cashier 46
Payment Method VA Page 1
Starwood Pref.#
Airline Partner
Folio No. 354193
Guest Account The Westin Edmonton, 03/15/05
Date Descripticn Room Charges Credits
03/13 Room Charge 0406 111.00
03/13 Room Tax 5% 5.55
03/13 Room GST 7% 7.77
03/13 Parking GST 7% 1.68
03/13 Expert Valet Park 24 .00
03/13 Service Express 44 .00
->H#406 : CHECK #3854
063/14 Room Charge 111.00
03/14 Room Tax 5% ~ 5.55
03/14 Room GST 7% 7.77
03/14 Parking GST 7% 1.68
03/14 Expert Valet Park 24 .00
03/15 Visa XX /XX 344 .00
Capture method:swiped j7(1) 17(4)el) TOFa! TNt LA SRR o K o
Bazlance 0.00 5

Room GST 15.54
F&B GST 3.08
Other GST 3.36
Total GST 21.98
38T Vendor R101577591

31


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY

- Capital  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Health Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

CR ’; £ e ﬁi‘ s ,; -
lo £
“{" P
Non-Responsiye R vley
TOTAL HONORARIA |3  TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 { Stranster to back
TOTAL EXPENSES %
{from reverse) P
Code: 201 8000 71110300000 | [ TE b
sT7(1), 1730 toraL cLam |s |

Non-Responsive
Bate:

Authorized By o " Date:;

revised: March 2004



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _%" /2 X 38¢ Jue b8

TOTALEXPENSES § /7 4. 97

{transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up fo and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

5447 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up o and including four hours in any day

5203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours irs any day
5318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 33

28¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

== ﬁ pital ' BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
—_— Non-Responswe : HONORARIA
ACTIVITY . |START[ END S I
. (specify: meetlng) 1 KMs
€
(e

chpiol U6

Fois b rE-ty
gﬁﬁ%@&i f-Op

C
i

""u

f»ﬁ/ﬁ&@“éw“ﬁ”[’ﬁ b 5}” G

;%ﬂ "’A"{ e”:f £y
a3

" f; ./
T - ° f,@
ﬁ’?: Ty R e ]

Copt €

e

A7

&) : i
ﬁégm@ LL
3

{from reverse)

[y,

- [ 1
g’fM 4?“6:’ “'@ig" A - . ,—?
£ g{f; ‘_f"‘ ) é;-}i # [
b At aties ol oy (AT
ik Fo e
i/?‘g’%‘ y :j’ } # /,' . -
Cott-&  Comnpoclleloon 6O
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business Non-Responsive e
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Vranster to back
TOTAL EXPENSES |3

Code: 201 9000 71110300000
$

NAME (print): { & £ G4

N s o g £

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)  TOTAL cLAIM

'SIGNATUREZL . Y
~ i o

O 05

/}?7 )
Vi LA wl?
ﬂ‘

DATE:

m,wg;: A ZEY How
-y : jU[ (S 45e0 - -

Reviewed b /y"”“‘% j/ /( g

(W o
OO

Authorized By:

revised: April 2005

3TN

34 !U\CMJ]] g}@f) -

I\Igm-ﬁewunblveﬂ |
Date/ﬁ?ﬂ‘?”mf’ v g5

ate:

i

7



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


|  APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HE.A_LTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

$
- TOTAL KMS (from front) _9(. ' X 40.5¢ I ad
| TOTAL EXPENSES § 4L EE

{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$178 for up to and including four hours in any day

$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$460 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER '

$126 for up to and including four heurs in any day .

*1$208 for over folir hours and up to and including efght hours in.any day
5328 for over eight hours in any day '

MILEAGE - -

40.5¢ km

4o
by




APPLICANT COPY

[l
- e

i

Hea Non- Responswe
: HONORAR!A

Capii%cﬁl BOARD MjEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

: ACTIVITY - ART | END- | “#OF N A
DATE ' {specify. meeimg) ._"T'IME A HOUR {1 Kms
Ay o
O3-09-08"| HESLTH I4yposiem |
o4 - |
05 - i
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Resporfsive f7]
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KMS
o _ Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Jeransfer to back
NAME (print). Q£ w E LL B Eors s .. TOTAL EXPENSES [$
¥ 4 (from reverse) L 9
: p Code: 201 9000 71110300000 98 { =—
SIGNATURE: D R ; *
| 170, VOO0 rorar cLam |s (S
DATE: 2;,»4_‘% ot-o8” -
A N Iy o _ Non-Responsive fanc—"
Reviewed by~ : M ot ” H?}F\J Date. /1. p ,/ ,f_,é
# (' b - fr
Authorized By:__ i A o . _ M j L/iéj[ (1
' | | _ T XSG
revised: April 2005 : - 36 MQM 17/ [0

a5


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

DATE | . EXPENSEITEM

Ay p2-03-0f  flotel

TOTAL KMS (from front) 6D X 40.5¢ 259 22
TOTAL EXPENSES s 98,617

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005
CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day
$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
3460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER ' :

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day _

. |$2089 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day '
MILEAGE

40,5¢ km

b




APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 286
403-266-1611

Mr. Georae Sewell
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)
Arrival 05/02/05 Room 0305
Departure. 05/05/05 Cashier 30
Payment Method VA Page 1
Invoice 426355 Starwood Preferred Guest #
Airline Partner #
The Westin Calgary, 05/05/05
Date Text Room Charges Credits
05/02 Room Charge 0305 189.00
05/02 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/02 Room GST 7% o 13.23
05/02 s.17(2), 17(4)(9)(i) 31.00« 2D
05/02 Park-Valet Weekday 20.00 F4
05/03 Room Charge 189.00 3100
05/03 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56 o0
05/03 Room GST 7% 13.23 62
05/03 Room Service #305 CHECK #3610 27.12
05/03 34.00-~
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)
05/03 Park-Valet Weekday 23.00
05/04 Room Charge 189.00
05/04 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/04 Room GST 7% 13.23
05/04 Park-Valet Weekday 23.00
05/05 Visa XX /XX 787 .49
Capture method:swiped $.17(1),17(4)(e.l)  Total 787.49 787.49
Balance 0.00 s
Room GST 39.69 797"‘/7
F&B  GST 5.82 — APy
Other GST 4.32 e
Total GST 49.83 722 49
GST Vendor R861336493

Starwood Canada is pleased to introduce the Starwood Preferred Guest MasterCard!

38


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY

ital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive HONORARIA

a
egfth

i

1
(i

- 7 7
s:j J%&;&a/@ Ii%mm

/5

6‘*«,
™
St

e

Go |

NAME (print)&ggé wihl é EORG
' 4/_.1; : ,-’f? )

SIGNATURE /& e PE
ftae DGO

DATE:
/!

-

TOTAL CLAIM

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(1)

22
i 4 -
—~
A7 Boad Dty
R ¢
NOI-RESPOTTSIVE e '
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. : _ _ _
- : TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTALKMS
' Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 : transfer to hack
. - TOTAL EXPENSES |$ o
. {from reverse)
Code: 201 9000 71110300000 .
5

. /'\}’“‘?W - (i/? e
Reviewed by "~ &y g{ 7 -

Authorized By!

revised: Aprit 2005



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

/ .
V&A/‘f?- :;],’2 / /ﬁ é $ (; ;!yG

24 f’?zféi/w L >

TOTAL KMS (from front) . X40.5¢ / 7{9 /O ‘
| _TOTALEXPENSESVV $ / £33 / %

(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day

$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

IMEMBER

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight-hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

40



: APPLICANT COPY

41





garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

 TOTALKMS (from front) _4 G5~ x40.5¢ 25041
TOTAL EXPENSES § Dup. ot
{transfer fo front)

e REMUNERATION effactwe August 1 2805

. JCHAIRMAN |

o $176 fnr 110 i ancfudmg four bours inanyday

i $30€J far over ’four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
. $478. for e over elght haursin. any day

- JMEMBER -

s $13‘l for up ta. andmc%udmg fnur Raurs in' any day

: 521?' for cver four hours and up: to and inchuding eight hours in any day
b $340 t'or over eight hours in: any day

MlLEAGE .

40.5¢ ke ' 43




APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive 5; Q“‘;
S TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
" Code: 201 8000-71 1@3000_00 6850000 § _ Ytransfer to back
TOTAL EXPENSES 1
' _ {from reverse) §

. Code: 2019000 74140300000 |

4 certifY that t

. TOTAL CLAM



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

S TOTAL KMS (from frant) L X 40.5¢ 2 4 3o

T@TAL EXPENSES §  def
(transfer to front)

i ;:_: :$217 For over four hours and ﬁp 1o ard including eight hours in any day
: }$34€! for over sight haurs m any day

Jeospgkm 45



BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


spLcaNTCOPY

_. CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) )éﬁ X 40.5¢ O_? / és é?gl

TOTAL EXPENSES L
(transfer to front}

REMUNERATION - effecfive August 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$176 for up to and includihg four hours in any day

5300 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$478 for over eight Rours in any day

MEMEER

$131 for up to and mcluding four hours i any day
$217 for over four hours and up to and inciuding sight hours in any_day
(5340 far over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

40.5¢ ki : . 47 .




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non- Responswe HONORARIA

- Non-Responsivej

i certify that thaié C[fa‘.if-ﬁ is for Céhital H!'eé?th' business. _ - 721:} _
O R : Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 | Brenster to back
NAME (print): S EwEAL ; (; ﬁ-ﬁ?;; é TOTAL EXPENSES %

Code: 201 9000 711 19300000

(from rew:rse) ) ey e (;&
b A

S!GNATURE
DATE: /t)w &M&M &/ D5~

WM/M o W‘}Hz/ /s

Authorized By: | Date;

TOTAL CLAW [$

revised: Seplember 2005 ' : 48 N


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


TOTAL KMS (from front) _L X 40, 5 ¢ 99/, (; ;
TOTAL EXPENSES Ay B 6
( transfer fo fron Ho.

T REN‘UNERATlQN aﬁ'ectwe August 42008 - gt e
‘{CHAIRMAN - : L i

) $1 76 for up toand mcludlng four hours in any day :

_' : j$300 for over four-hours and up to and mcludmg eight hours in any da.y
© - {9478 for aver eight haurs In any day : ;

‘MEMBER :

‘$131 for p 1o and including feur heurs i any day _
] $217 for over four hours and up to and rncludmg elgﬁt hu

‘$340 for over elght hours in any day




APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 256
403-266-1611

Mr. George Sewell
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

Arrival 10/20/05 Roomn 1014
Departure 10/22/05 Cashier , 35
Payment Method VA Page 1
Invoice 459791 Starwood Preferred Guest #

Airline Partner #

The Westin Calgary, 10/22/05

Date Text Room Charges Credits
10/20 Room Charge 1014 153.00
10/20 Tourism Levy 4% 6.18
10/20 Room GST 7% 10.82
10/20 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% 1.53
10/20 Park-Valet Weekday 23.00
10/21 Room Charge 153.00
10/21 Tourism Levy 4% 6.18
10/21 Room GST 7% 10.82
10/21 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% 1.53
10/21 Park-vValet Weekend 15.00
10/22 Viga XX /XX 381.06
Balance 0.00 $
Room GST 21.64
F&B GST 0.00
Other GST 2.49
Total GST 24 .13

GST Vendor R861336493

Starwood Canada is pleased to introduce the Starwood Preferred Guest MasterCard!
You can earmn up to 25,000 Starpoints in your first year. So apply today at

SPG.com/MBNA or ask the front desk for an application. This offer isg available
for residents of Canada only.

50


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


APPLICANT COPY

-BOARD MEMBER_HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HGNORARIA

it

1

Non Responswe

" TOTAL HONORAR;A 13
Cade 20‘1 QUOD 7110300000 6850090
' TOTAL EXPENSES |

-{from rave rse)

Code 291 8000 71110300000

Frotakms
. Jranster to back

 TOTAL CLAIM

revised: 'Sé;ifgrﬁﬁé 00


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

WS (fro _f‘rom)-“ %3‘?3 ~ x40, 5¢ Rl LS

TOTAL EXPENSES $
1 {tran_sfer to front)

. §§300 for over four hours and: up to and including aght hours in any day
., JBATR for over mgh{ hcurs i any day
: :;_EMEMBER :
19131 for up to and :ncludmg four haurs iry any day
3__ -§$217 for: o\.rer Four haurs and up to and inciuding eight hours in any day
: 5$340 for over erght hours m any day
. pangace. - Teoe
Cjamsgem 52




BQAR-D.:ME;MQER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

APPLICANT COPY

HONORARIA

. TOTAL HONORARIA 1% TOTAL KMS
" Code: 204 9000 7110300000 6850000 Yiranster to back

TOTAL EXPENSES BB

S 'Nor_i'-_'Re_spor_i_s"iﬁ/e_-.:':_

. {from reverse) {g sy e
Code:- 2019000 74110300000 § &3 /.4 »

" TOTAL CLAIM $

NomEReSporsivE— .

Déte:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

£
TAL KMS (from front) 7 2% X 40.5¢ AGET
P RIEUACT L : o &&.

TOTAL EXPENSES $ TVE
( transfer to front)

ZREMUNERAT:ON_ ffecﬁve August 1, 2005
- JCHAIRMAN - .
e $175 for up 16 and i mg four hours in. any day

3 _'B for: over four hours and up o and inchuding etght hours it any day

s s Sfor over Bighvt hours in any day
B -;;--{MEMBER : L :
= %13t for up fo and ciudmg faur hours in any day
a0 $217 ftar over four huurs and: up 1o and |ncludmg eight hours in any day

349 far Gver erg‘nt hours i any day

54




APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 286
403-266-1611

Mr. George Sewell

s.17(1), 17(4)(@)(1)

Arrival 10/20/05 Room 1014
Departure 10/22/05 Cashier 35
Payment Method VA Page 1
Invoice 459791 Starwood Preferred Guest #

Airline Partner #

The Westin Calgary, 10/22/05

Date Text Room Charges Credits
10/20 Room Charge 1014 153.00
10/20 Tourism Levy 4% 6.18
10/20 Room GST 7% 10.82
10/20 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% 1.53
10/20 Park-Valet Weekday 23.00
10/21 Room Charge 153.00
10/21 Tourism Levy 4% 6.18
10/21 Room GST 7% 10.82
10/21 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% 1.53
10/21 Park-Valet Weekend 15.00
10/22 Visa XX /XX 381.06
Capture method:swiped 5.17(1), 17(4)(e1)  TORRL ':::::::3:?:%:&:?:6::::::::::::::%:?:1::'::?:6:;
Balance 0.00 s
Room GST 21.64
F&B GST 0.00
Other GST 2.49
Total GST 24,13
G5T Vendor R861336493

Starwood Canada is pleased to introduce the Starwood Preferred Guest MasterCard!
You can earn up to 25,000 Starpeints in your first year. So apply today at

SPG.com/MBNA or ask the front desk for an application. This offer is available
for residents of Canada only.

95


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


NG "Respoﬁsn@Llc:ANT COPY

ONORA 'A:AND EXPENSE CLA]M

frénjs*fe';'_'_i‘u Back i

Reviewed by



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

// Qr:% t.;t{;“"

s

- TOTALEXPENSES 8 s £.95
{transfer to front}

e REMLMERAT@N effe
 JCHAIRMAN

i 76 for up to and mc!udmgfouf hours in any day

N $3E}D foF: uver four; hours and up to and inchiding eight hours in any day

R $478 for over erght hcurs m any day

] MEMGER o

} 31 for up. to anci mcludmg four hours in any day

'$2‘| 7 for cver faur héiirs and op to anch including eight hours in any day

- $340 for over eight heurs in any day '

o ‘M!LﬁAGE :

i e:August 1, 2&&5

of




; ”_‘APPLICANT COPY
ONDRARfA IKNB EXPENSE CLAEM

"'N_o’n-F{esp'o'ms'i.ve'= :

;_3 JTOTALKMS
'f'i‘_ifénsfeﬁ o back :

T ALHONORAR:A

’Res onSiy
%‘?" s

i fw

Data’ﬁ WL

A4 o M @/’f/

i
f e
{_Jﬁz“ Ea

: 58 jjﬁf g ;


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

. SF EF

?OTAL KMS ffrom fmat) 180 xaose - F

TOTAL EXPENSES $ Lt

- {transfer to front)

"_.:":: -_._-REMUPQERATIDN effectwe August 1 2005
. JCHAIRMAN -
' }$176 for up to and |nc3udfng four hours in any day
15300 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

: ;5478 for over eight hours in any day

IMEMBER :

i $131 for up tn and tncruchng four hours in any day

5217 for over four hours and up io and including eight hours in any day
o ;$340 for aver eaght hours in any day

‘INILEAGE o

:'_405¢km S 59




Suites Calgary

APPLICANT COPY

255 BARCLAY PARADE SW
CALGARY, ALBERTA T2P 5C2
PHONE (403) 268-7200

EAU CLAIRE FAX (403) 266-1300
ROOM 337 T )
RATE A G
v
g Mr George Sewell NO. PERS. ‘5
! FOLIO 495193 EX~-3A L
] PAGE c
. ARRIVE  O01-DEC-05 12:05 oo
DEPART 02-DEC-05 g o]
H1308B PAYMENT VT E

DA
01-DEC-05 RT337
01-DEC-05 RT337
01-DEC-~05 RT337
01-DEC-05 RT337
02~-DEC-05 VI Visa

Total-Due
For your convenience, we have prepared this zero-balance folio indicating a
$0 balance on your account. Please be advised that any charges not reflected
on this folic will be charged to the credit card on file with the hotel.
While this folio reflects a $0 balance, your credit card may not be charged

until after your departure.
your folio charges in full.

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY

Room Charge 135.00
DMF 1.35
Alberta Tourism Levy (4%) 5.45
GST (7%} 9.54
151.34-
0.00

You are ultimately responsible for paying all of

Date Room & Tax Food & Bev Telephone Other
01-DEC-05 149,99 0.00 0.00 1.35
Total 149._99 0.00 0.00 1.35

We have a Service Promise and would appreciate any feedback you may have.

Ross Meredith at rmeredith@sheratonsuites.com.
** continued on the next page **

Total Payment
1531.34 0.00
151.34 0.00

Please send to

! agree to remain perscnally liable for the payment of this account if the carporation or other
third party billed faits to pay part or all of these charges.

Mr George Sewell

FOLIC 495193 01-DEC-05

ROOM DEPART AGENT

337

60

SIGNATURE

For Reservations
Call 1-888-784-8370

The Sheraton Suites Calgary Eau Claire is
COWNED AND OPERATED BY EAU CLAIRE HOTEL OPERATING TRUST


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


¢ APPLICANT COPY
* %
S @?&E@n 255 BARCLAY PARADE SW
e CALGARY, ALBERTA T2P 5C2
Suites Cal Jar Y PHONE (403) 266-7200
BEAU CLAIRE FAX (403) 266-1300
room 37 T,
: RATE AG
G v E
g Mr George Sewell NO. PERS. r s10s on E¥
- FOLIO B -
PAGE 01-DEC-05 12:05 f
ARRIVE 2 _pEC-05 ' A o
1130HB DEPART G

s.17(1), 17(4)(Q)()  PaymenT VT

EERENCE

GST Summary

GST Room Revenue 9.54
GST Food and Beverage 0.00
GST Telephone 0.00
@S8T Other Revenue 0.00

Total GEST 9.54

139445290 RTO021

I agree to remain personally liabie for the payment of this account if the corporation or other
third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges.

SIGNATURE

For Reservations
As a Starwood Preferred Guest, you could have earned 2 Cail 1-888-784-8370
Starpoints for each $1 USD spent . Please provide your member
number or enroll today.
Mr George Sewell ROOM DEPART AGENT

FOLIO 495193 Cl-DEC-05 337 The Sheraton Suites Calgary Sau Claire is
i OWNED AND OPERATED BY EAU CLAIAE HOTEL OPERATING TRUST


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


.
s
@W%\&MQQ
T
e

.»
:
o

—
s

N



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

GAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

‘FOTAL EXP&NSES
{transfer to front)

o REMUN&RAT&GN effechve_August 1 2005
CHAIRMAN " -0
N up. te and mctading four hcurs inany day
B $3BO for 1 over four haurs and up fo'and mcludmg esght.hours in any day
. : §$478 for Dver e:ght hcurs m any day

. |MEMEER "

_' ] $13‘I for up te arsd fncluding fuur hours in any day
w .l$2’1 7. for ‘over fouf hcurs and up fo- and including eight hours in any day
$34ﬂ for twer eaght haurs in any day

63




APPLICANT COPY

AMOUNT PAID:

DETACH RECEIPT FROM TIGKET

TIME ISSUED

DISPLAY THIS SIDE UP ON DASHBOARD
EXPIRATION TIME DATE ISSUED -

EXPIRATION DATE

: AMOU!JT PAID
. Capital ‘€apital
NON TRANSFERABLE PAE o fggN@ RECEIPT PA%E o :gmﬁ
Redd et . LA G K

64



APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARiA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non Responswe

HONORARIA

Non Responswe '

o TOTAL HGNORAREA by
I _ _ T T _Code 291 9000 7410300000 6850000
NAME (printy.-~"- N ' TOTAL EXPENSES [$

Sl v T {from reverse}

_Code: 20 9000 7110300000

S17(1), 17(4)(0)(i) TOTAL CLAIM s':

Date:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL EXPENSES
{transter to front)

_ REMHNERATION eﬂ‘ectwe August 1, 2005

- {CHAIRMAN. . .

S $ 6 for up to and lnciudmg four houuts in any day

g j$3€)ﬁ far over foar hours and up 1o and mciucimg eight hours in any day
s '$478 for over elght heurs m any day _




APPLICANT COPY

351 PR i
Peam
gy
d %\.J} s !3 Q& CEALE

¥ )
. NI
.07 R

sl
Fioy G0 -

5=
3z
L

67

G e TR
Lot 0¢d2-0

EXPIHY DA £ AARD 5 iME
10-1dam
FEB 15,2006

FICHET# L T#
U740 p2 4
C LR
SRERE AL SR ANl

Pak 3 hours $9.00
O estion: Connnets
P v 7R A00-1976

\LORL S~

EXP W0 ¥am
FEB 15,2006

LOT# 000200

MALCHE 001

117: 15am
P hase i




v
L
L

e

-

o

.

S
i
e

S

i



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH_BGARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

g

TOTALKMS(fmm fronty /7 5= X 40.5¢ o !
| TOTAL EXPENSES & S H 57 04

{transfer fo front)

ARSI, REMUNERATION eﬂactlve August 1, 2005
o EICHAIRMAN. ' -
S ] j$176 for up tn and mclud'ing four hours ir any day
) '.:::; :$3€}D for’ over Tour. hours and up to:and including eight hours in any day

s $478.for bver aig’nt hours - any day

IMEMBER

$131 for up 1o andmctud‘mg four hours i any day

7-for over four hours and up to and mc1udmg eight hours in any day

$348 £6r § over elgh’t hours m any day

69




APPLICANT COPY

107135 1007TH STREET, EDMONTON, ALBERTA T5J ON7, CANADA
TEL: {780} 426-3636 FAX: (780) 428-1454

EDMONTON

ROOM 204 Ta
5 GarylPo%lock . BATE 115.00 gg
0 Provincial Health Authority NO.PERS. 1 ¥¥
E =l 50298 A L
g PAGE 1 c
T ARRIVE 12-MAR-06 15:31 ET
DEPART 14-MAR-06 08:49 Eﬁ
GRAUTH PAYMENT VI E
12-MAR-06 RT904 Room Charge 115.00
12-MAR-~-Q6 RTS04 GST 8.13
12-MAR~06 RTS04 DMF 1.15
12-MAR-06 RT204 Tourism Levy 4.65
12-MAR-06 RTSC4 Parking Self 18.00
12-MAR-06 RT904 Tax GST . 1.26
12-MAR-06 221A 0025 21:24 s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i) 1.39
12-MAR-06 22140 Tax - GST 0.10
13-MAR-06 RT'904 Room Charge 115.00
13-MAR-06 RT904 GST 8.13
13-MAR-06 RTS04 DMF 1.15
13-MAR-~06 RT904 Tourism Levy 4.65
13-MAR-06 RT904 Parking Self 18.00
13-MAR-06 RTS04 Tax GST 1.26
13-MAR-06 5468 In Room Movie 14.01
13-MAR-06 5468 Tax GST . 0.98
14-MAR-06  357A 0010 07:39 s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i) 1.39
14-MAR-06 357A Tax - GST 0.10
14-MAR-06 VI Visa 314.35-
Total Charges 314.35
Total Credits 314 .35~
Balance Due 0.00-

In Canadian Dollar:

Total Charges 314.35
Total Credits 314 .35~
Balance Due 0.00-

** continued on the next page *%

| agree to remain perscnally lighle for the payment of this account if the corperation or other third party billed fails
1o pay part or all of these charges.

SIGNATURE

EST

EDMONTON

Gary Pollock
FOLIO 50298 12-MAR-Q&

70


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


* APPLICANT COPY

10135 100TH STREET, EDMONTON, ALBERTA 75.J ON7, CANADA
TEL: (780} 426-3638 FAX: {780} 428-1454

LE

EDMONTON

ROOM 204 T,
¢ Gary Pollock RATE 115.00 E“
U Provincial Health Author:i.ty NO. PERS. 1 g ;
E FOLIO 50298 A L T

g PAGE 2 ¢
T ARRIVE 12-MAR-06 15:31 gT
DEPART 14-MAR-06 (8:49 2 9

GRAUTH PAYMENT VI :

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY

Date Room GST Tour Levy Food\Bev Phone Other Total
12-MAR-06 115.00 8.13 4 .65 0.00 1.49 20.41 149.68
13-MAR-06 115.00 8.13 4.65 0.00 0.00 35.40 163.18
14-MAR-06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.49 C.00 1.4
Total 230.00 16.26 g.30 0.00 2.98 55.81 314.35
* Canadian 230.00 16.26 92.30 0.00 2.98 55.81 314,35
Date Payment

12-MAR-06 0.00

12-MAR-06 0.00

14-MAR-06 314,35~

Total 314.35-

* Canadian 314.35-

Thank you for choosing Starwood Hotels. We look forward to welcoming you back socon!

GST Summary:

GST Room Revenue: 16.26
GST Food and Beverage: 0.00
GST Telephone Revenue: 0.20
GST Other: 0.98
17.44

* Canadian Dollar 17.44

| agree 1o remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the corporation or other third party bilied fails

to pay part or all of these charges.
SIGNATURE

As a Starwood Preferred Guest, you could have earned 840
Starpoints for this visit. Please provide your member number

or enroll today. ?EZEE Eg@“gm

Gary Pollock
FOLIO 50298 12-MAR-~06 ECMONTON

71



APPLICANT COPY

 BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

f’i—i.:awé: ,\«-é &” "
7 s A g g . e
(6 ~el VO HE  Enwfiicacion s
-G | Phgpieiin Aiseion , Lo
{E Hi
. . i 1 e g
[2 -2l !}:’w—ﬁ{f’f""ﬁ/ﬂ. gg@é '*’j»«w - Sy ok
j :i e’ o 5?{ < -Jli hjﬁfbm%‘r»z;\.;-ﬁm | %
e
¥
b
{"ﬁ r&,: P (; f“*;._,.‘:r:g'fmﬂ‘g*v /é‘ﬁ%f”""é{:’“{j .,. "’_,)M_,/%_‘&«‘{f d%@% fiﬂu ,fmi‘
[ 7= 7% LL&;{«»WEJ Frigrikicy ' e &

S
bt

Y I Lloclit — =

| ]

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

Non-Responéivé ,
Ao

TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Ciade; 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 ] transfer fo back

. P o . ) —
NAME (print): /f FERG L S Ee g TOTAL EXPENSES [$ ! e 3O
{from reverse) I — e

A Code: 201 G000 71110300000

SIGNATURE:___A

sEL, VOO0 yoraLcLam s

DATE: lipend 2 F 06

e £

. ,_,,k r Y, . . _ _/
Reviewed by: %j,&f’ i)%m{ . HoA Datgqtyew 5272/%

=7 T | 14 20—
Autherized By: e . M \= . [7@5@ )
7 | Ceo7.
revised: Aprit 3, 2006 72 MOLL{ 2 \ 2006

Date:

o


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

$
DT
TOTAL KMS (from front) x4o5¢ - | )i >0
TOTAL EXPENSES ~ §_

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN

%181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day:

$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours ify any day
$350 for aver eight hours in any day

MILEAGE ‘

40.5¢ km — 73




Capital
Health

Non-Responsive

APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONORARIA

. »;uj it ’gﬁiff*’? '

} f‘?/vﬁ £ &,m{‘x_’ﬁ ..

.g‘i; R S SR R J/”‘""v e g::-’f s !}”j g o 5’3 i
;f{ r_ﬁ{ g Eé‘f‘ C £7 i/ """ '“‘g j AR LR {i"v £
G gf PR, /J Py e
. { g
1 '_.‘"/J{if V ? ’Ji/’ [/ ¢ :.,.-“'Jiﬁ-'

I certify that this’ {:_téim }s for Capttal Hea!th business.

Non-Responsive ¢

f TOTAL KBS

TOTAL HONORARIA

Code; 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer fo back

'I""m ,j: e .,:« I B i @7{ *:“'

NAME (print):_ = Lot £ / ‘{» (e i TOTAL EXPENSES 8 —, P oA
7 (from reverse} § .=< {’_’:;ﬂ) Sy £ ;’"Tx:il S
Code: 201 9000 71110300000 {vag QA’?‘:L

SIGNATURE, = o

S17(1), 17(4)(0)(0) TOTAL CLAIM

DATE: ?} dag_ 3! ﬁ*’”"’@ &
- é:‘}k

/”(/} '
Reviewed by &3‘5‘ v

Authorized By:

revised: May 4, 20@_5 L REE



garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


oPY

AP

aAISUOdsay-uoN

900Z "9l eunf  ¢1°gg

Anne Car

SIUIWUIO Y
anIsuodsay-uopN

A T

P4
ouereq

9L'6TF'T  T0°STEE

llllll € PR

T/ TIADL
£P'08  /SOV0s @
@ pred  PIEJ STIATY
3q pinogs

€ OPE°l

oL

SIX"200Z 9002 sjuswhed siequsiy pIeOgo00z/S/9

90/1dy
WOLE ZTATST
10] Juuude g

£9°9rEt

90/1e Al
=£0/R0
WLIOY ZIATY
0] 1wAe g

75

D) “[9meg 9p£8Y

UIEN

4 9akordury


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
Non-responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

#
pe L 75 s
Pasfeg A gff

/,«/‘f N‘M%
&-1*"” - /’gw%
2
é,\r o ) ,.nm}”f " {?} \ G-"'W \‘i}ﬂ,
Tmm.. ms (from front) S5 X 43¢ 65
f""”’} . thﬂw . Wﬂa:"'g
TOTAL EXPENSES o) S

{transfer to front)

_ REMUNERATION effecﬁve Apnl 1 2006

_' CHAIRMAN

] $181 far up o anc mc:luding fnur hours in any day
' L $309 for over fouar haurs and-up to and mciudmg eight hovrs in any day
: $492 for over e1gh1 hours n any day
 |MEMBER :
51 35 for up ta and mclﬁdmg feur hnurs i @y day
: .'5224 for over four hours and up o and including eight hours in any day
$35® far Gver agh’i hours in any day )
' wLEAGE _

76

‘43¢km ST




gﬁ:f"!:'l;.h i A .-i iy
i r“an‘::rd: ; ¥~
gﬁla-ch:i pe ¥i

v

Toig

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

EF YDID IF RE-SOLD

KET ﬂé’ﬁz@ i RE-

Cost!

e 01

Malbig yntits

bbl

HDIF RE-SOLD

APPLICANT COPY

i A0 IS BiHk 39‘*?1@

piEvs

U.&L)bbﬂ'ﬂ
7oA
55100

3

s

L]

L @
" 8;"\' M)ad T J\;g
R el @
&

&

=

Hﬁ

TIGKET YOID IF RE-S0LD.
HEYT MO 4N 3tis SIHL 50w

LIRS ST

| 3018 SHEBOYIg O

77

s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) ¢

gzln i
B hO l*ﬁ'ﬁﬂ/
[Np ARHDMONT* )
Tinjoer

mﬁ'ﬂ

"ﬁ%@mm

& nsactuon 0l3291_
Mac‘lne : ozZogo401
Tige: Ti50A

5-./' 3/06

HE¥O RO AR RTRHIHL 307 H

Conts
“RI8.00

@’a | rd urTi"‘"lg

P EOIS BHLAYYTIE

IGKET YOID IF RBS
et el e

5 l:4.f 06
B et

g’;ﬁld!i(’] HlLlf

ﬁ AY s, 17(8 17(4
5: OOPM

GST & BE/37 ...

&
]

514 BoYg

H%a NO an 3oie 1ML 3oy

-2
# g
=

~LoT o0
MM%EMMWN

1)


derekwojtas
Credit Card #

derekwojtas
Credit Card #

derekwojtas
Credit Card #

derekwojtas
Credit Card #


APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

(] - Ot (/ﬁ:f‘j}f% ks

:ﬂ{i{i"d‘gﬁ"{” . ¥ i “{ o #‘:i/wi

Ty 3 O {
Aol A Jvfww éf" %

T SR R Non-Responsive
} certify that this claim is for Authority business.
. ' TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 20t 3000 7110300000 6850000

TOTAL EXPENSES

(from reverse)
Code: 201 5600 71110300000

;or e E § S g
NAME (pnm) ,{::2 gff“ é:;-" i ,gfm.(i 4 o atid

s.17(2), 17(4)(9)(iForaL CLAIM

L TOTAL KMS
ftransfer fo back
P
i:h:f e \.;mfu\g
e B

$

| e 7 s
Reviewed by M?‘f& o ,ﬁ’ // f A @/{ M;j/xw

Authorized By

revised: March 2004'

Date:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

3
: . . A I 4% :2} b g o fg::‘_‘
TOTAL KMS (from front) /5 Xdsg =D

TOTAL EXPENSES $
{fransfer to front)

RENUNERATION - sffective Masch 1, 2004

E(_:HMRMAN : _ _
151865 for p to and inciuding four hours in any day
.€$280 for over four hours and up 1o and including eight holrs in any day
_ §$44? far over eight hours ir any day

|MENMBER
* {$122 for up to and including four hours in any day
%203 for over four hours-and up to and including eight hours in any day
15318 for over eight hours in any day
M]LEAGE 79
38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

: BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
: Non-Responsive

I

HONORARIA

v s 3']'“
N e B

 eh £

: T
3 S g
i A

£
e 4
F A
fer &

[

o B e ?{ ot g B B . A . é"% i

5:

. X i .
“ {iw FE e T Ares Mgmq{wf{dﬁﬁ“ﬂ ] i é:f-" &-

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsiye Ewis
| TOTAL HONORARIA | $
o Cade: 201 9000 7110300000 6350000

TOTAL EXPENSES j$

{from reverse)
Code: 201 8000 71110300000

s17(1), 17(4A) Q)1 toraL cLAmM $

[;om_ KMS

ransfer fo back

SIGNATURE: _{L_i=2—

DATE: .

Authorized By:

evised: May 1, 2006


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


G

o e

SR TRREED
SR

S

S

S
G

3
i

e

4

S

ncludig §




APPLICANT COPY o

- BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM T
: Non-Responsive

Vontad HeatBl it Lil-
' mngxﬁ f{&/@ffé{ EWW @Zﬁig‘ iA

o o N el léﬁ% Lo VE

.. . ._ L .__."_f_ ) -
;é’ - & éﬁ . p/tg i tﬁﬂy@ gl ?Vg’ g{,ée‘&i,ﬁfﬁ? ér {J

- Ok -ﬁ'.p&{ Aoty %/é: }ﬁbﬂ’{éj Xz

£

NI RS w”f‘f ;jw{ m;ﬂ a/zfif{ ,’Z}/ £t M&Z 5» &
! 1@”%{’% gf T u{f«ﬂ ﬁ"__,__

PR e ] ; - i
{.ii?' = géj ﬁ/ e /5} ,@4@/“ ey b £

l t
AR EE NON-RESPONSIVE
| certify that this claim is for Capifal Health business. e ke
DR o TOTAL HONORARIA | 5% TOTAL KMS
: Code: 201 $000 7110360000 6850000 | g‘(a\fsfer to back
NAME {print): ( £Tis “ie = )é‘ o} € // TOTAL EXPENSES 1% g \’.‘fiiéi’f?ﬁ =
i X {from reverse) Nl Thes [
‘ 4 7 Code: 201 9008 74110300000
sovaruRe. A i A v €1 (0, aayg

TOTAL CLAIM |$

DATE: ﬁ;{fiﬁﬁwf : e_: ffx:i'*'ff-:.v

G Non-R sponsweﬁ
Reviewed by S v g\t‘ ){ w2 «k pate . -
ﬁ A T )
Authorized By: : Date:

revised: May 1, 2006 (_/,/



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) /70 X 43¢ LN

TOTAL EXPENSES 5 7
{transfer to front)

) . REMUNERATION eﬁectrve April i, 2006

- JCHAIRMAN
5181 for: up o shd mciudang four Hours in any day
: 4300 for over Teidr howrs, ani:f up fo-and mcludrng eight howrs in any day
' . :$49?_ for over “gight hours in: any day
IMEMBER .
'$135 for up to and mciudmg four hours in any day
15224 for over four hours #nd up 1o and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight Hours in any day
IMILEAGE
]%’4b.5¢ kn

0]
(V)






garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

X 43¢ »";? £ f{‘”ff, g

TOTAL KMS {from front) & &0
| .. TOTALEXPENSES  § S+ 5

{transfer o front)

'_Rmuuﬁnmtow affachve Ayri! 1, 2006
- [CHAIRMAN . L
E $181 for up toand mciud’mg faur hours in apy day
$309 for, mver four: hours hd’ up o and meluding eight hours in any day

i : $492 for over erght hours in any day
IMEMBER :

‘$1 35 for up to and mcmdlng fcur hours in any day

) $224 for over four houirs and up 4o'and including eight hours in any day

%350 for over eighthours in @ny day

MILEAGE

lrosgkm L 85




APPLICANT COPY

. BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

i
S RS . .1..}_:1, ,gf;? .
J/ Lgleres, ~».--¢Wﬂéxé§gj-- Lt i

by
£

/fﬁfywm :.:":.3 .

; ﬁ ffg;{ ,»;w ﬁ{ @5._ S

7 -
/gs““r» 7 A )
: é,gf»}fﬂ fiﬁ@%ﬂm«*

33

} certify that this claim is for G.apj_tal'_g_i;t_éiazl_tﬁ-zbas,inéss.

w’,,ﬁi & M jf””

TOTAL EXPENSES

NAME (print): W?” af;,« bt A«;jif L

SIGNATURE: L.

J.

f, o szfm
=

H
5

oo 20

{from reverse)
Code: 201 9000 74110300000

PATE:

ftafﬁ éﬁw’@pf - ":;:f £ {:_’_,Jé‘f g

$.17(1), 17(4)(9)() ToTAL cLAIM

Non-Responsive
TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

SE e
by

o

PR

Lo

TOTAL KMS
iransfer to back

jun

LR

Reviewed by:

MS(G0S D

Authorized By: . )

revised: Méy’ 1,2606 L B

P e

Non- Responswe"

Date S

Date:

3 “ ~
% Dy’ @5

-


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


Bame

Gin

i
b

il

A
R

AT

e

S o

et

v

SR

7

L R
SR

R AT

e
s
G

e
R
ettt 5
S i
R B

N e

Sl

i

R ST G
il N o
R (iEs

S e e

Sl % el vy
i
S o




APPLICANT COPY

$heravon Vanrouver waill Censre Hojsl
SaER . Ars SirRel

darzos/se BnTEn ooy VEL RO D324

sir.Cuorge Bewekl 3

BuskaAssocielos
1
230875
1A
VIA FAX: Oof 19468
Dot 29/08
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i) visA

Involce: 239575
15-Dot-08 Room Cherge % 215.00
18-Cit-06 Room Tax L 21.50
1¢-Oct-b8 Room O8Y 5 $2.90
18-Oct-06 Parking $ 22,80
200et-08 Room Charge $ 218.00
20-0ct-08 Roon Tax $ 21.50
200ct:08 Room GET § 12.90
26-0ci08 Peridng § 22.80
5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) BaTol 5 34400
22-C¢t08 Paymant 27438 VISA -$844.00
$0.00
Jarnie Clows
Sharadon Vanc Wali Centre Hotsl
Ph: B04-803.7738 Fax: 504-893-7262
Q8T # R138381620
T Bo4 131 1005

P Ang 331 1004

FR R Wbt el A il

TR R AT MITESeer AL Lpte aUte £ 183 T BETARTD B CRTRIELGN ERC CERTAIRD LNCEr 1 i, J0d s DR R 2'E LR R ]

88


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)




garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive







garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Best Copy Available





APPLICANT COPY
-_—--._ﬂi‘—"*r- Ca:plitﬁt BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
=="= Hecitt

.NOI’.I-RESpOHSIVE HONORARIA

F certify that this cla%m- is for Capital Heaith business.

TOTAL HONORARIA | $ - ToTAL K
Code: 281 9060 71410300000 6850000 / transter fo back
NAME (print): &wm é £ @g& TOTAL EXPENSES |8 L

SIGNATURE:

(from reverse} /
- [ . /éf; Code: 207 9000 71110300000 | ’

TOTAL CLAM [

DATE: (=27
Reviewed by: - . - — Date:
juthorized By, o : Bate:

93

evised: May 1, 2008


derekwojtas
Non-Responsive







garryhenderson
Non-responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) X 43¢

TOTAL EXPENSES $
firansfer to front}

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006
|CHAIRMAN '
$':‘1_=8‘f' for up to and irchiding four hours in any day
5309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
§$492 for over eight hours in any day
MEMBER
$135 for up to and including four hours in any day
3224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
5350 for over eight hours in any day

IMILEAGE
146, 5¢ km

©
o




APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONORARIA

A

Lo
o Foise Bl

4

"«f'? "?
«’fi ﬁmé?ffw‘f»@ﬁf@ ff ,.2& §
F .

Brord

ﬁg;ﬂ ﬁ% f @Mgz@ﬁ i'ww &;:—mmﬁf'
4o

Wé “‘&"V"‘ Ey f’j {Mﬁﬂéﬁ&‘g f&%%,{wi

é

;fgg oo f -
; jf/ﬁ;f (Pt g ﬁé,f-pﬁm P

d

e A

I certify that this claim is for Capitat Heaith business.

NAME (print}; SR A ffz fffﬁi{
'y

DATE: Syl A A i

Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA
Gode: 207 900G 7116300000 6850000

L A
S5¢
TOTAL KMS

Yiransfer fo back

TOTAL EXPENSES

Code: 201 9000 71110300000

TOTAL CLAIM

NOTT= R”ﬁ"Spunblvc

Reviewed by:

Authorized By:

revised: May 1, 2006


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

P NPT

TOTAL KMS ffrom front) 20/ x 43¢

TOTAL EXPENSES
{transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2086
JCHAIRMAN
15181 for up to and including four hours in any day
$309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
15492 for over eight hours in any day
MEMBER
1$435 for up to and including four hours in any day
‘$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE
140.5¢ km 08




Vo

APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONORARIA

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

TOTAL HONORARIA |$ " TS
. S o Coxte: 201 9000 7 +10300000 6850000 branster o baok
NAME (printy, /5t ik (3 i & TOTAL EXPENSES |$
5o s g {from reverse) g Z ,f{ 7
Code: 201 9000 74140300000 oy R

é}’ P - )
SIGNATURE; _ dogim"""

TOTALGLAIM |5 ', oz

I
.y

DATE: iR AE i g"‘ “ o

Reviewed by

Authorized By:

revised: May 4, 2006 - ' 99
a’{mu: P L






APPLICANT COPY

=

the westin edmonion

10135 100th street edmoenton, alberta T5J ON7 canada
phone 780.426,3636 fax 780.428,1454

westin coinfedmonton

travet agent/chafrge to

guest
216
George Sewell room 115.¢0
rate
8440 112th Str :j;fers' 142858 EX-A
Edmonton, AB T&G 2B7 page ) 1
Canada - 11-MAR-07 l6:12
arrive
depart 13-MAR-07
HHC10A payrnent VI
11-MAR-0O7 RT91l6 GST . 5.97
11-MAR-07 RTS916 DMy 1.15
11-MAR-07 RT916 Tourism Levy 4.65
11-MAR-07 RTS16 Parking Valet - Outside 24.00
11-~MAR-07 RT916 Tax GST o 1.44
12-MAR-Q7 RT916 Room Charge : 115.00
12-MAR-07 RT916 GST 6.97
1Z2-MAR-07 RT216 DMF 1.15
12-MAR-07 RT916 Tourism Levy ‘ 4.65
12-MAR-07 RTS16 Parking Valet - Cutside 24 .00
12-MAR-07 RT916 Tax GST . 1.44
13-MAR-07 VI Visa 306.42-
Total Charges 306.42
Total Credits 306.42-
Balance Due 0.00

For your convenience, we have prepared this zero-balance folio indicating a
50 balance con your account. Please be advised that any charges not reflected
on this folio will be charged to the credit card on file with the hotel.
While this folio reflects a $0 balance, your credit card may not be charged .
until after your departure. You are ultimately responsible for paying all of

your folio charges in full.
** continued on the next page **

I agree 1o remain perscnally liable for the payment of this account if the
corporation or other third party bitled fails to pay part or all of these charges signature

George Sewell
FOLIO 142898 11 ~MAR-07

ESTIN

101 : HOTELS & RESORYS





garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

APPLICANT COPY

{2

T
-<
]
- l‘! b
o

0 3oy Siee
e O R Y T

)
T -
ERRER, Z:‘.;_ -\,i"' -\' 7.\;’“’"'”,#;»

e

5§

SR HEC

TOTAL EXPENSES
" {transfer to front)

Aot 05

. 1981 for up 16 and including four hours in any day
- f309for over Tour Hours nd up to and inchuding eight hours in any day
- J8402 fok over eight hours in any day
CCMEMBER -
{8135 for up to and ihchiding four hors in any day
3224 for over four hairs and Up to and inchuding eight hours in any day
$35O for-_o\?_Er sight hours in any day

 Imeace

103

M3gkm



S=_% Capjtal
= Health

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
HONORARIA

Non-Responsive

APPLICANT COPY

£
L

Lo |

| ,5 W&rg ;‘é{ﬁfﬂf

x2-07

| ,ég éf‘%&@zg ﬁi@%f

Rie7

X

TOTAL KMS
Ytranster to back

Non-Responsive
$

&
£

TOTAL HONORARIA

ErOE
e

Code: 201 9060 7110300000 5850000

TOTAL EXPENSES
{from reverse)

b certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.
NAME (prini);;? ,;,ifwf; ;‘i{,} fi;* £ w}ﬂf‘
} i : Code: 201 9000 71110300000
SIGNATURE ./ e » |
— TOTAL CLAIM 3
DATE: i 47 .
NON-Responsive

o Date: e i

/ {Z/ Date:
' 104

Reviewed by:

Authorized By

revised: May 1, 2008


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


H
i
[




APPLICANT COPY

y THE .
B ( / atrmnory Room . o321
Folio # T 60923

HOTEL MACDONALD Cashier# : 260

Page # o 10of1
100865 - 100 STREET
EDMONTON, AB, CANADA T5J ON6
T (780) 424-5181 F (780) 429-6431
G.S.T. Registration # 139445290

George Sewell . Arrival o 04-23-07
8440 112th Street Departure : 04-24-07
Edmonton, AB T6G 2B7
CA

Descri'pt_ioh Additional lnfo-rm%:ti‘on Charges Credits

04-23-07 Confederation Lounge - #0328 : CHECK #5365 5.00
04-23-07 Room Charge . , 165.00
04-23-07 Room - DMF ] . 1.65
04-23-07 Room - AB Tourism Levy 6.67
04-23-07  Room - GST ' 10.00
04-23-07 Parking - Overnight s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) 22.00
04-23-07 Parking - GST 1.32
04-24-07 Visa XXIXX o 211.64
Total 211.64 211.64
Balance Due 0.00
GST Summary D

Room ©10.00

F&B 0.18

Other 1.32

Total - 11.50
G.ueSt Signatur_e x !a::@r:ﬂzahba: hm;dﬁ::ﬂnf;:)?ﬁggfi:?prr??fs“\?e:}toffmm E{;ﬂ]ms;:o n:;ﬁg:::,;l;li cas n: la m;Epaglnil‘a],dll'las;;d:tli?n
Signature du client - = oy s o sl e o s iz, Doy Lt oorreves n st sl sujels &, o .
.For information or reservatlons, visit us at ba!ﬂ;!’?ea;ubiedm a z:'i].!rc?laarg&g: the rate of 1).5% par }ﬁ%mﬁis?m un{;'nu_is. (Lsii.r?%é;a[:wﬂnau s
www_fairmont.com or call Fairmont Hotels & Resorts from: month afier ene monih, (18.00% per anmum.). Jaia a ifvraison du jobmal The Glabe and Mall. Si
United States or Canada 1 800 441 1414 ' rokonad, Tt v on oligible o 5 6.7 (VonE) o 798 por o Lunl g wondreds) of o1 ek i
Pour information et réservaﬁons visitez notre web au :n;i I51).5(1 {Sat.) credit to my account. {At participating Samedi. {Dans les hotels participants.)

olels., . .

www.fairmont.com ou teléphoner au Hétels Fairmont de:
Etats-Unis ou Canada 1 800 441 1414

Thank you for choosing to sta\ﬁiqéth Fairmont Hotels & Resorts

Merci d'avoir choisl igs Hafels Fairmont


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


APPLICANT COPY

BCARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

Lt it

ff’;f{f,q ,/é;,?

N

' ;’f} #
- .’_w ’,«;% P o /; /'E{;{?’. &ﬁ_@-«i ﬁ :2-: A_f(;;;»;-;_ﬁ{aﬁ ;{ég{

L b \é;x A R, }é?/,;; jlf o é«f—’{ ﬁ";’{ SR J"f?ré ff«’ ki

s
Py
]

I certify that this claim is for Cépifa_i-ﬁéé&h -bﬂsiness.

/“ Y - . d:'mm

“3\.‘:\ .
NAME (print): (.7 #4745 F£ o) & w4 f«"’

SIGNATURE:

]

. oy
DATE: Mt A O
—

Non-Responsivej

TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

TOTAL EXPENSES

tfrom reverse} ||

Code: 201 9000 71110308000

TOTAL CLAIM

 FOTAL KMS

ni‘ransfer to back

Reviewed by,

Authorized By:_

revised: May 1, 2006

107



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

Téf"’fAt. KMS (from front)

TOTAL EXPENSES 3
ftransfer fo fromt)

REMUNERATION - effsctive April 1, 2006

FCHAIRMAN |

5161 for up to and including faur hours in ahy day

$309 for over faur hours anid up to and including eight hours in any day

_ $462 for over eight hours in any day

IMEMBER

5135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day

[znfLEAGE

40,54 kim 108




: APPLICANT COPY

- the westin edmonton
10135 100th street edmenton, alberta T5J ON7 canada
phone 780.426.3636 Tax 780.4281454
westin.com/edmonton

guest ravel agent/charge to *
room 309

Mr. George Sewell rate 140.0C0

Capital Health no. pers. 1

8440-112 Street folio 154571 EX-A

Edmonton, AB TeG 2B7 page 1

Canada arrive 16-APR-07 19:38

depart 18-APR-07

CAB14B payment VI 30q
16-APR-~07 RT309 Room Charge 140.00
16-APR-C7 RT309 GST 8.48
l6-APR-07 RT309 DMF 1.40
16-APR-07 RT309 Tourism Levy 5.66
16-APR-07 3754 In Room Dining 31.00
17-APR-07 RT309 Room Charge 140.00
17-APR-~07 RT309 GST 8.48
17-APR-07 RT309 DMF 1.40
17-APR-07 RT309 Tourism Levy 5.66
18-APR-07 VI Visa 342.08-

Total Charges 342,08
Total Credits 342.08-~
Balance Due 0.00

For your convenience, we have prepared this zero-balance folio indicating a
50 balance on your account. Please be advised that any charges not reflected
on this folico will be charged to the credit card on file with the hotel.
While this folio reflects a $0 balance, your credit card may not be charged
until after your departure. You are ultimately responsible for paying all of
your folio charges in full.

** continued on the next page **

I agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the
corporation or other third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges. signature

Mr. George Sewell
FOLIO 154571 16-APR-07

ESTIN

109 HOTELS & RESORTS



APPLICANT COPY

-

= the westin pdmonton
10135 100th street edmenton, alberta T5J ON7 canada
phone 780.426.3636 fax 780.428.1454
westin.corn/edmonton

travel agent/charge to

guest

room 309

Mr. Geocrge Sewell rate 140.00

Capital Health no. pers. 1

8440-112 Street folio © 154571 EX-A

Edmonton, AB TeG 2B7 nage 2

Canada arrive 16-APR-07 19:38
depart 18-APR-07

CARB14B pa\/ment VI

EXPENSE REPCRT SUMMARY

Date Room G8T ‘Tour Levy Food\Bev Phone Other Total
16-APR-07 140.00 8.48 5.66 31.00 0.00 1.40 186 .54
17-APR-07 140.00 8.48 5.66 0.00 Q.00 1.40 155.54
Total 280.00 16.96 11.32 31.00 c.o0 2.80 342.08
Date Payment
16-APR-07 0.00
17-APR-07 0.00
Total 0.0C

Thank you for choosing Starwood Hotels. We look forward to welcoming you back soon!

GST Summary:

GST Room Revenue: 16.96
GST Food and Beverage: 0.00
GST Telephone Revenue: 0.00
GST Other: 0.00
16.96

861336493RTO005

| agree to remain personally tiable for the payment of this account if the
corporation or other third party billed fails {o pay part or all of these charges. signature

As a Starwocod Preferred Guest, you could have earned 619
Starpoints for this visit. Please provide your member number
or enrcll today.

Mr. George Sewell

FOLIO 154571 16-APR-07

ESTIN

1 1 0 HOTELS & RESORTS



APPLICANT COPY

3 Capital Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREANon-Responsive

HONORARIA

‘f«

g fp

Lo A8 % L%xwa{f&?&" «{/swm

i o591\ Bpesisl Spe P Lo

&

?éﬁ*ﬁgiﬁ /ﬁyw (W éﬁfyf‘”

e 4 . .
et £ p il & 3?‘ ﬁ@;’ f?“ f‘;f:;l il 'E!’!‘@-Ei. L f_mfg. L L

,,_<.r¢',;$§5&ﬁ“*§ £ %7 e ; . ,; f g “/f:uzf o w'i;@ ﬁwy ﬁ“’w‘& /‘” ol ST

P N
a f&f{ i r;ﬂ{ ;’ Apvreedad PN gaprisen i
d ’ ’

ik
4
57

f’m /3 e Famr 3 2L

R U S Non-Responsive -
! certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. A el
: ' TOTAL HONORARIA | $ | FOTAL KMS
_ ) Code: 261 5000 7110300000 6850000 fransfer to back
NAME (print)o S (5 i) SL0 (o 2 e TOTAL EXPENSES |5 '
. E ” fom reverse) f <y i L

Code: 201 9000 71110300000 | = &+« *

SIGNATURE; A e _
S D.J_l(l), 17(4)(9)(|) TOTA! CLAIM [

DATE: }%mg

Ll f .
wiﬁ&f _ Jate: - zx,%\j\,, ! L]

Reviewed by,

S

Authorized By:

revised: May 1, 2008



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

"y

P »% Ny iy T
TOTAL KMS (from front) —© x&%&t ol $lo, YD

TOTAL EXPENSES $
(fransfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and including four hours in any day

5309 {or over four hotrs and up to and including eight hours in any déy
15482 for over efght hours in any day

MEMEER

5135 for up to and including four hours in any day

15224 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day
‘$350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

43¢ km 119




APPLICANT COPY

': Capital Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

EDMONTON AREA  Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

< nfr 49‘" jh‘ y ,{J ;’
{prs ik 5 pspnnd il Lo
| o Non-Responsive Y B
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. J g
TOTAL HONORARIA |$  TOTAL KMS
4 Code: 201 5000 7410300000 6850000 | Ytransfer to back
NAME (printy. .= A=) (oAt C; b= £ PG TOTAL EXPENSES |
7 ,/f E s (from reverse) o {.: M,r'r'n":‘,,.:
) A Code: 2019000 71110300000 | > ./
SIGNATURE: A2
T TOTAL CLAIM [$
DATE: Sl e - &7

Reviewed by:.

Authorized By:

revissdh May 1, 2608 " 11 3


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

/

TOTAL KMS (from front} = x"x;:ég o 550 ¥

TOTAL EXPENSES g
{transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006
CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and including four howrs in any day

$309 for over four hours and up to and inchiding eight hours in any day
3492 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

5224 for over four hours and: up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours iny any day

IMILEAGE

43¢ km 114




A5 BTG L e
C“:’J{dlﬂlpj P I PO

Z2/01 @OVE SISELO®


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


oot ‘
fofyenmighthpuss i &

zzoytEnvd ' B ' PR IS R P




APPLICANT COPY

Health

Non-Responsive

Capital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAHV

HONORARIA

| certify that this claim i$ for Capital Health business.

oo L i, g

NAME (printyz™ &= b 2 ) (9
i E

&

SIGNATURE:

Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA | §
Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000

TOTAL EXPENSES [$

ffrom reverse)

Code: 201 3600 71110300000

FOTAL KMS

transfer 1 Hack

LT, p TOTAL CLAIM |5
DATE: i d A <2 |
Reviewed by:7 7.7 Date: /7
Authorized By: A / bate

revised: May 1, 2006

117


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

5
TOTAL KMS (from fronty /.2 & X
TOTAL EXPENSES % e

{transfer to front}

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and inchuding four hours in any day

5309 for over four hours and up o ang including eight hours in any day

$402 far over eight hours in any day

IMEMBER

5435 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four Hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight houss in any day

EJI-LEAGE

43¢ ki 118




< APPLIGANT COPY:.

md’ Mﬂ?'l 2065

1[MLD 355,52 Dat
9.0

Zz/e dovd e1tes0r 7 (N\ewJOT Shidao-quvos | 4211 (Rnr) LBz Fe 1an



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


[

ZZ/GIEI“DV& o T LOT? S - o . f’:ﬂ;\ .;.nr:\*.:-‘--ﬁ'n--vnf-;




APPLICANT COPY

]
H

pital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

Py, sz‘f*r HAE P,

"‘J:{&

fﬁ‘““;:ﬁéﬂ it y’/ “}E g‘gx”fw. g%f z

Y a

Sl i
Vi e 3 LA

gﬁf

"3'1%&- Q‘i\

- r;g . ,;11 ;4? i § gt iges ;’@‘“"@Wif’“ﬂ‘“’gg é&xff?‘?é{i

‘%y
P /}"%’&fé”"’?ﬁ J;H/f 77”’"-31\‘;540&{,*‘ "S‘fﬁf L

&
=

£
f" ffﬁif ';7’_1 f”ﬂ»;fq e; ; {:
e,

. Lfg}?@"‘%ﬁ : 4}’«?‘??‘5:’;@; e

I certify that this cla:am is for Capata»i Health busmess. Non- Responswe o
TOTAL HONORARIA | 3  FOTAL KNS
S Code: 281 9000 7119300000 6856000 transier to back
NAME (prmt)s:m??» EL ﬁmﬁw , %{; R I TOTAL EXPENSES '

{from reverse)
Code: 201 8006 71410306000

TOTAL CLAIM

Mon-Reosnansive

Revieweq_b'y?‘ Daie- o
wuthorized By: Date:

wised: May 1, 2008 1 2 1


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

‘ G 4
TOTAL KMS (from front) /> YA43%

FTOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

ICHAIRMAN

3181 for up to and including four hours in any day

l$'309 for aver four hours and up o and including eight howrs in any day
3492 for over ight hours in any day

MEMBER

[$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over faur hours and up to and including eight howrs in any day
3350 for over eight hours irr any day

ML EAGE

43¢ km 122




APPLICANT COPY

- Qgé)iéa? BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXFENSE CLAIM

_Non-Responsive HONORARIA

; i R —d. p—
Mﬁ (*ﬁiw;—éﬁﬁ /uw%«ﬁ-w RAY>
E
|
a
?.‘,,r"‘ * ; . :
Tk Lirarel Brsohimy
e e 7 54.@_%" M L / oo
% : drrp s ; |
RGEAR .
!: , / -
; ) . _
msﬁfy that this c!aim s for Capltal Heaith bus?r}jeﬁgg Non-Responsive ' 2 @ o
et? 9ot i iroTaL HONORARIA |5, AL
65 ,LL C; “Cgrar201 5000 7419300000 8850000 | tranater i6 buolt
SAME (printy; <2 454 15 #0 PG & TOTALEXPENSES |§ (20 7 |
. (from reverae) [+] :
SNATUR ade; 201 8000 71110300000 . .@tﬁ"z"
e . TOTALCLAM |3 M
: 17(2), 17(4)(0)()

N M&;‘ e . '. == ‘ ’-.-.. - e / S
ﬂAVEEW&d by s -} = {;f {"‘/‘/ﬁm ﬁ,,’t 'I,'/L{.u 0. ??‘y

P /} ; ) . X AL -
uthorlzed By: ' ///:;'.".7‘ /) gf{% @Q'g B~ Da I;Ion Responswe/ ’/
Ased: May 1, 2006 6/ O ) . '

: _ 1230 v 2{o1 & )

HAOT I AN TUSNT wF I TT

FTATY 3 ANT7 "FA ~ram

2279 IDVL EIEELOY


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


"

APPLICANT COPY

AT TA cfAn

ZE./‘.L'.--'-S'DV-&' T - T EIEELOb U o ’ o o r"'.;r‘-n\.ln



APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

1l£tra}¥ BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

I certify that this claim is for capétai;ﬂiealth business. Non-Responsive o

. ' : TOTAL HONORARIA £ § F TOTAL KMS

’ Code: 201 $009 7110300000 6850000 ?ransfer to back

NAME (print); <= i - ¢ o }M 5’(’“"’?; A5 TOTAL EXPENSES 1§ L%%\ _

;; i {from reverse} || 5 % _

:%f ﬁf R f? Code: 201 9060 71110300080 _ g f~aw
SIGNATURE 4., A wﬂw ey b '

f . m TOTAL CLAIM 1$
DATE: ‘a/ e r -
Nan-Respansive

Reviewed by Date; ©

Authorized By:

revised: May 1, 2006

125

Date:



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

3
TOTAL KMS {from front) . <10 X.45¢ i e B

TOTAL EXPENSES 5
{transfer to front)

REMUMNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

[CHAIRMAN

5151 for up o and including four hours in any day

$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$492 Tor over eight hours in any day

WEMBER

;'$135 for up to and including four hours in any day
%224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
[$350 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

43¢ km

—



APPLICANT COPY

HONORARIA

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

= (Capital
== = Health ]
—_— Non-Responsive
Ll ©f0 7| {{ {5@&’ e } .ré‘i»éﬁg s
gy 4,,fy»wfi~ ﬁéfﬁ P e 7

S

ﬁz Bser

[ /{»gj» &,@§ (~
L ns«.{;: f«u&:j g: fea?é /f:

i
7 FF e B e
T e e &

NAME (print}. - g > f L) i f»f ey =0T

P 57

SIGNATURE:_

DATE:

é@ ;/ /é’/i i fﬁf% %gé/¥
; &
i&w WM | )Z,Wé Fpice
b certify that this: claam is for Capktal Heaﬁh busmess Non-Responsive e
TOTAL HONORARIA | 3 CFOTAL KMS
Code; 201 9000 7116300006 6850000 transfer to back
TOTAL EXPENSES
ffrom reverse)
Code: 201 3000 71410300000 !
<
on
. ’,;ﬂ“""

$

OTAL CLAIM

Reviewed by:

fm /‘SW
ﬂg aﬁ'}ﬁgﬂxm «f’fﬁgf%’-fh&-.:
¥

Authorized BY¢:
/ G i e

revised: May 1, 2008


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

: i P
TOTAL KMS {rom front) b7 X 43¢

TOTAL EXPENSES
{transfer to front)

REMUNERATICN - effective April 1, 2006

_ [CHAIRMAN

$181 forup to and inchuding four hours in any day

$308 for over faur hours and up 1o and inchuding eight hours in any day
$492 for over eight hours in any day

EMEM BER

1$135 for up to and including four hours i any day

5224 Jor over four hours and up to and incheding eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day

fMi-LEAGE

o on 128



APPLICANT COPY

Capital

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Health Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

s | § / A n " IS
é,v/gi&j%m@W?ﬁ R ol
‘ FY f e e 1k . f L w . A :‘f i
ot 2527 :ﬂfi{”mwé of # f‘} . e £
. W’: .‘ i #if ff”""
St Wffw,ff ﬁ,\; a9y f £ £0
I certify that this clatm is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsive &
TOTAL HONORARIA | §  TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 711083006000 6850000 § ) firansier to back
NAME (printy, .o £t/ fo Al TOTALEXPENSES I8 7o, 20
: {fram reverse) %;,,,Wﬁ,‘ L
Code: 201 9060 71110300000 L7
SIGNATURE: 4 - | 174
_ H " - $ L4 . F
DATE: /f‘zix‘;ﬁ&w" f éj? - £ ;j“" {:}% Lt

Reviewed by,

Non-Responsive
Date:

suthorized BV/ V@’Z/@

s
Date: s faz/ﬁg

evised: May 1, 209{

op

?4,

77



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS {fromfront) | 0

TOTAL EXPENSES 5
ftransfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

JCHAIRMAN _

 I$183 for up to and including four hours in any day

$309 for over four hours and up to and: including eight hours in any day
3482 for over eight hours in any day

IMEMBER

5135 for up 1o and'including four hours in any day

E$2231 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over sight hours in any day &

MILEAGE

43¢ kin 130




APPLICANT COPY

1 ': Ca_pita | Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREA :
Non-Responsive HONORARIA

!

?/@f o

i (65 fag

A
S U P Non-Responsive
I certify that this claim s for Capital Health-business. s
Sl TOTAL HONORARIA |$ [ TOTAL KMS
o o ; Code: 201 9600 7110300000 6850000 § - §transier o back
NAME (print); . /2. Ebde  fogons s TOTAL EXPENSES [
i ? ‘ i 4 {from reverse)

Code: 207 900G 71110300000

A
SiGNATURE &'«ﬂ 15’/‘

OTAL CLAIM {3 i
DATE: J i) |

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(l)

Non-Responsive

Reviewed by: Date:

A FPD
ﬁ&ff&g AR S ; ,{:{,. & £ gi{@ Date: p
{R‘fﬁ =t 5 M£ g};{rw_{»,{# Adend RS JOF

i ¢ fw Non Respﬁenglve

s A e

Authorized By:

evised: May 1, 2606


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

o u il
g B

TDTAL KMS {from front) S A x&g\g.

TOTAL EXPENSES 3
(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effactive April 1, 2006
[cHAIRMAN

$181 for up 1 and including four hours in any day
5308 for over four houts and up to and including eight hours in any day
$AD2 for over eight hours in any day

{MEMBER

5135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day
MiLEAGE

J43¢ km

—_—
@
N




APPLICANT COPY

Al MNal LA
(BANEF

NﬁTKﬂN&L prastiK

11/2&5208;

5opn & 1 g
e Al GRA SRR aliiiE .

jostall

AL BRI '
Cash/ Conptant oy A
LR R TE

RS PR TEG L2 1Au Gl

133



Page'1 of 1

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(D)

SEWELL, M/M GEORGE &

T RIMROCK

RESORT HOTEL

MOUNTAIN AVENUE
POST OFFICE BOX 1110
_ BANFF, ALBERTA, CANADA T1L. 1]2
TLEPHONE: {403) 762-3356 & FAX: (403] 762-4132
G.S T NO, I NP TES, R121509582

Room Number: 715

BUKSA CONF MGMT
142 WALTER C MACKENZIE CENTRE
EDMONTON, AB T6G 287 CA

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

Daily Rate: 174.00
Room Type: QQP
No. of Giiests: 2/ 0

 DEPARTURE CREDIT CARD

[ 11/20/2007 11/23/2007

11/20/2007 715

11/20/2007 715 $38.00
11/20/2007 715 $10.74
11/20/2007 715, $7.26 _
T1/20/2007 715 VALET PARKING CHARGES $18.00 VALET PARKING ' . $18.00
11/20/2007 715 GST GST 5.17(1), 17(4)(9)(1) | $1.08
11/20/2007 715 ROOM CHARGES #715 SEWELL, MM GEORGE & $174.00
11/202007 715 ROOM GST ROOM GST $10.44
11/20/2007 715 ROOM TOURISM LEVY ROOM TOURISM LEVY $6.96
11/21/2007 715 VALET PARKING CHARGES $18.00 VALET PARKING $18.00
11/21/2007 715 GST GST $1.08
11/21/2007 715 ROOM CHARGES #715 SEWELL, M/M GEORGE & $174.00
11/21/2007 715 ROOM GST ROOM GST $10.44
11/21/2007 715 ROOM TOURISM LEVY ROOM TOURISM LEVY $6.96
11/22/2007 715 VALET PARKING CHARGES $18.00 VALET PARKING $18.00
11/22/2007 715 GST ' GST $1.08
11/22/2007 715 ROOM CHARGES #715 SEWELL, M/M GEORGE & $174.00
11/22/2067 715 ROOM GST ROOM GST 317(1)’ 17(4)(9)(|) $10.44
11/22/2007 715 ROOM TOURISM LEVY ROOM TOURISM LEVY $6.96
$1/23/2007 Ti5 VASA VISA PR

L3).

Jo5 Khom 22552

I agree that my liability for his Bill is not waived and agtee to

be held personally lisble i thie event

lia that the indicited persson,
iy oF association fails to pay for any or the: full amount

134

TCTAL DUE: $0.00

[

Je Gomprends que ma reponsabilité pour ceste factute n'est pas
annulée ¢t jeconsens & &rre tenu pefSonellement responsable
dang le cas ou ka persofinie; la compagire o Pasgociation,

fidiguce ne palermit pas pour towte partic on poir fe total dé

ces

Als;

/"


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY

y C‘*a,ep'i tal Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREA .
Non-Responsive HONORARIA

2o P pmmins Lo

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health businiess. Non-Responsive F3o
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 fransfer to back
) g ,
VAME (print) S € ed f G ng & TOTAL EXPENSES |$
from p .

u[;/ i S. 17(1) 17(4)(9)@e: 201 9000 71110300000 /7{# . ;La.
3fGNATURE C?“"\)//}Afl-‘!zﬁ o )‘/ MM _ _ 5 " fr™

TOTAL CLAIM |3 |
IATE: ﬁmﬁu Al-eF (%/

{’[L() yﬁ Date: Z{}W _ rf 87 /f;?
. MLED (‘{]75»2@“"Date: _
ey v

135 Theeg 24 /_0'7

s
\uifiorized By

svised: Oct 18, 2007


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) ___ Xaag
TOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007

CHAIRMAN

$206 for up to and including four hours in any day
$350.for over four hours ang up to and including eight hours i any day
1$550 for over eight hours in. any day

|MEMBER

$150 forup to and inclirding four hours in any day

5265 for over four hours and up to arid including eight hours in any day
18390 for over eight hours in: 2ny day
MILEAGE

A4¢ ki

—



. " APPLICANT COPY

~» Capital Health  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

EDMONTON AREA -
Non-Responsive HQNORAR[A

5o

507 s

20-07 |f 1509 |

Q&ﬁ?fmfﬁf

3o -07

" Non-Responsive | T L*%
TOTAL HONORARIA { $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 2000 7110300000 8850000, | N _ Viransfer to-back

JAME (print): §£ 491;%4 G s L !9*7 . TOTAL EXPENSES |$ _
= {from reverse) 2_1 5 . (QO L—*‘k

Code: 201 8000 74110300000 Dec & Yl

certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

SIGNATU RE

S17(1), 174)@)() ToTAL cLAmM |s

JATE:;

leviewed by,

wtherized By:'

wised: Oct 19, 2007

137


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


" APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) "D xas¢ 2A5. Lo

TOTAL EXPENSES $ 5.0
(transfer fo front) '

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007
SR . —
$200 for up to and including four hours. in any day
:$_35'0 'f;ir-c_ver=fotijr hours anid up to and inciuding eight hoiirs in: dny day
5550 for over eight houts irl any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including four hours in any day

$265: for over four hioues and up to and including efght hours in any day
$390 for owéi eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

44 kmi

A



Non- Responsn'/%PPLICANT COPY

14 Ca mtal Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREA |
HONORARIA

e 1
el

z:fé PE |CHIHNAE |52
’ He

ZM 05

ety

p’/m W pf; Loy Y

e piit B Tren yopst Ecs

23-08 |&p~ P

Lo

" Non-Responsivk A
v QAL

TOTAL HONORARIA |$ TOTAL KMS

_ Gode: 201 9000 7110306000 8850000 _ o Nranster to back

NARIE (print): é?ﬁ w;;_/LA C? I _d%iﬂ Non- Responswe TOTAL EXPENSES |$
) {from reverse) § j B L.;y %a

b / Code: 201600074110300000: § = ' 7 F

SIGNATURE; A}/M/ 4

TOTAL CLAIM [s | ;{/ J

Non-Resnor&ive

{ﬂﬁ %MM DateFé@/ﬁ"‘{"/QQ

whorzessy____ s 17f 0. 1160 .y

wised: OGt 18,2007 3}@) ; o U(o?v; (ﬂ)@v\i " /

| certify thiat this elaim is. for Capital Health business.

IATE:

Reviewed by



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) Qé & xa4¢
TOTAL EXPENSES
(trahsfer to front}

i o

v

$.

g 40

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007
CHAIRMAN s ;
$200 for up to and including four hours in any day
$350. for over four holies and: up to and incliding &ight hours i any day
[$550 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including four hotits in any day

$265 for over-four hours and: up to and including eight hours in any day
$390 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

f44¢ km:

LN

B
P



T APPLICANT COPY Foad Ay ) ool g
* - Non-Responsive /Q?‘Q’O/ o770 (Y(

ﬂ El‘. : - @ X %%bﬁ %.maam 5&&

; L s {mr
(’ n’ ,Jﬁ ffﬁw - A{,{wmﬁ 2 ﬁwﬁ

2. 08 g/ﬁ*fff"
jﬁfi!,l". R -;Q ﬁ?‘ Vst o ﬁf@i *é,m«a M,ufg ‘:‘ e
i - {'__m"
i H E
- o - ‘ . ; % ! ’E :
: ] = - e ! ] ! : S S
| o
B TSR St ey T e 5 ’5 ﬁ R e tmgonei - :
o ; § i :
; ? | ’
— B N A
; T T
. b — e n !
[] ! A g f»r--‘-
I 3 |
‘ ? :
e ¥
i : - by s et
: g ,f "
o i ; :
| e u——
5.17(1), 17(4)(@)() | 5 | o

.
e

"’“’f{“‘i that | his clainm i for Cagﬁai Health Lusiness. : Non-Responsfve
o ‘Non- Resp0n3|ve ‘Al@” - TOTAL "iQNQRAﬁ
L A EF
?ﬂvﬁﬁ,& 15— Cekop, SERGT T st s

(FoeT: pvarEe H LodT™ T2 gx *;,Lf

— ode: 01300074 pomners, | Y DR

TAY caien 204 8000 74313300090 " ??} ﬁcﬁr s::}%.f.s;.‘
3

NG D

SRS
L e

‘3‘%;&?‘@9@5“
JE- ‘ .‘: . (,/
Sy

AL A e i A
SRy S b e e -
" T— ‘
e PR B R R T, G
rann: Sy

ol ’
| ' ~ "Non-Responsive .
.,__f'/;? 7 TOTAL CLAIM 15

viewad by,
/‘“‘“‘3 ) Dater
raxrized By: M‘“{;&"’?h—m.,_m_..- .
: A Daie:

ad: Ot 19, 2007

141

& ADY S BIECLCY


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


S ' APPLICANT COPY

Capital Health  sosro memess vonomsms san T EXPFENSE

EDMONTON aARw LEte
‘ PTeN AR gz"ANon-Responswe {

| o
SE 01O s e -

! | _ _ SR
n ety s & » worf. |

f_";«! £ ’fj? ?3 E é fi"' 4 N?' ;}; %Ewmjf 4%

e r - E::} E‘“‘-"‘!

BN fa f,ﬂﬂ-wfg. Ly f{fﬁ;’é}“‘i‘%&‘}w &

i

= gy

{
- ‘ L
o8- 68! 4 . | |
F: £ " E ;gf.;c@‘s I}
. - - i
- . i i
. E

S i 1

;;‘?“ %j_?ég i fﬁ,v"éfﬂ ic}"‘%“ »éﬁ e i

R T

Sy L
- ™y T @y b
i ad ! s

B e A

l
3
4
}
T
i
i
i
i

i ! .

R s ey

f.?f”f&g; - OF

B

f Mﬁr?fwﬁfw _:;é;(w

iy that tis claim s fs.w Capital Health busine

5%,

TOTAL #G Ni}ﬁﬁ%;ﬁ
L-ode: 201 8000 7110300000 2850000

3

S NS 1 By

TOYAL EXPENSES I3 o
throm raverse) C

pp— , _ Coder 207 2305 71 3300000

ﬁ;mt) o fﬁfmf ﬁ"“‘fiﬂ if« 4;*5”&;&?

& . . , _ ‘ TOTAL CLAN g

icwed by

e Liate:
orized By, -
— Date

o Ot 18, 2607

o i T ot emee s ever IR Tewen ot T

P oEovd BlE



garryhenderson
Non-responsive


o APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEAL TH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE OLAIN

SRS s:-hth!f
2
= F ? V\}
| D
|
it rcament: ey - g e S pent m—«r‘wm!{
| {
i
gren : g
. . w.ﬁé,m-smwtm.'.,m”ﬂ..w—w...;ﬁ..-,.w;
i ';' |
: §
1
~ e e »:
‘ ) it s
) & s £E * oy, 5 o)
FOTAL KMS {from fronty _S95%  x 44p wlefy B 2
e BRI & § s - o, - , it T
TOTAL EXPENSES 3o oAbV R A
) e e s i e

ftransfer to front)

- REMUNERATION . sffertive Qotobor 15, 2007
CHAIRMAN i :
{8200 for up 1o ang including four hewrs in any day g
8380 for over four nours ang up to and including elght hours in #iny Ry !
B580 for pvar alght houss in 277 day j
MEMBER : : FE
|
|
]

F180 for u;ﬁ o gnd inc!ucﬁng four Biowms in &Ny day i
FEZEE for over four hours antd up to and ingllicing eight haurs n Ay réiav
S380 for over sipht fdure i any aay ' z

IRLEAGE
il km

T0hr 2

143

FE



APPLICANT COPY

CAFITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPEMSE CLA

e . LT s e

ey aat RN SR

N L
{:/'L_; ﬁ’“’f"}f {M?

promme L3, ﬁiﬁi’ RIS 35{3? L ON DASHROARD DETAGH RECEIPT FROM TIOKET

£

B ¢
;

b

. ﬁvﬂ]ﬁ.o,'l’!()i\! é.;’l - “EXHRATICN Tiar DATE jSSUED TME 50E0 AMOUNT P ! ’ ?

i {

L g r o
— 7 z , f g ] § &74{ E i ggfﬁ § ‘?? }mm‘wiﬂ,.m-a_.mu.\ conte s ,.2 |

o ' Lu T S | .

Amuwmn CREDIT CARD NUiGER L, e e MJ

M o EE:) 33’*255% L Hiaa
- R *‘@&w%ﬁ SEapitel
i NON TRANSFERAGLE # ﬁﬁeﬁ‘mg & REGERY ﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁ

f
i
j
1
?
wﬁouggf TR _ ABERBZ é

i

Ty o T

i
LTI

i !

3&?'5;'*%»‘5 N %“‘" ...... kE\ .;;:’ R A mbmw?

i e - ;é /ﬁ ..... - ! 1

. E- YV 7 : !

: ﬂﬁ%-—é&%ﬁgﬁ{ﬁ_% & e JIOOM O AT, O ] ]
m“’f B N . B s rm*_r—mumwmh_h,_ : e : <-.§

J B E H

;;;M*%mw»-WMW-w-—mwmmw_mmm e é ‘ 1
e ﬁ@mjﬁ%m _____ e | teme aMour T e
Pt e T o |

lale X 70T FLee T
T T | B

T
S i !
e et e e T e H
e — - .
e,
s { | S

|

B
aﬁg
zy\ '
\3

B9 100 U 0 BN Wity o e By ey

$288 for over four Rourm and up 1o and inciuding ejgnt ﬁc-ur:s in any day
E38C for vver elght hours in &ty day-

MELQAEE

44¢

T4



e APPLICANT COPY

v 33*“' 2UMCTHTeN

804
Mr. deorge fawsll 1a%,00
Cepltal Heaslbh H
2440-110 sStreet R TATHG] BE R
Bdmontet . BE TG 2B %
Zanada ' BEFRE-D 13
' AUCFEE-08

KTR04

b RTEO4 M i
26-FEE-08 | RTR04 Tourisw Levy 3
2&-FEB- 08 BE8o4 Parking valet =5
RE-FEE-08  RTHD2 Tax S87 1
27-FEB-08 VL Vi, U e

gzlance Dus 0.402
convenience, we have pr epared this zero-balanss folic indicating
N8 06N YOouY aooount. Fleasae be  advised that any chapges. non
- will be charged to the oreditc serd on fils with Lhe ho
refliects a %0 your eradit card may nor b= cha arued
OUT GERArture.  You ars hJL&WﬁC@jy regponsidle for Zayirng all of
follo charges in Full.

EXPEHSE REPORT SIMMBRY
Data Rovam SHT Tour Lawvy Food\Bey Phong Gnkog Toral
2E-FEE-O8 48,00 7.5% 6.0z 0,00 ¢. oo 2H Ve 181,53
Teral 48 39 T.52 [T Do 0.20 G, oy A8, 78 5072

Datea Faymeno ‘
~EEB.LOE _ 8.00
Total 0,00

Thank you for choosing Starwood Hotels, We look forward oo WELEGMLAY you back sacm!

*ocontined on the nexe page %

Ty QLoD I ihg

Day parl af ali of these chajges

145

M R i = S O Fa Wy ARt
?OEDYA CTER.GY

TN s



roagat AR O, 0w

APPLICANT COPY

EDMONTON AREA .- Non-Responsive

HONORARI

]

& Capital Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

7-0 8 C A gmﬁ 744’.754 LO
A8 — 0B |CHBPAC hporiiiloneorh Lo
LAl 7 ol
Non-Responsivg
certify that this ciaim is for Capital Health business. P 550
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 franster to back
AME (piinty. <2 EW I (B orag x TOTAL EXPENSES |5
T 4 (from reverse} E_q lﬁ ) %% m
Code: 201 9000 71110300000 i M)T Glfa
SIGNATURE: e R
(/ ///s / TOTAL CLAIM |[$
JATE; \-—“y

leviewed by:

Non-Responsive

Date:

I
wihorized By: ZQ"C‘K——__*

Date:

wised: Oct 18, 2007

146



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

v

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _ Py X 44¢

TOTAL EXPENSES

(transfer io front

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007

Qp eo

$

2232

|CHAIRMAN

$200 for up to and including four hours in any day
$350 for over four hours and up to and including sight hours in any day
$550 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up fo and including four hours in any day

$265 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$390 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

44¢ km

—

Ih

-




APPLICANT COPY

‘Capital Health  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON AREA  Non-Responsive _ _
HONORARIA

o7-28 | a’f""?‘f?

693“93 _ "_. . _
(2= 08| Lririosy dove

/3- 08| - ”

JUNUGHL

:»?ﬂ’f*‘g sr=r 6o

? 15720 - 08| Lolugudin T 22

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

TOTAL HONORARIA | § - FroTaL rms
Cade: 201 2000 7110300000 6850000 fransfer fo back

NAME (pri‘nt)'_j Ew #71*& (j Lo AL E TOTAL EXPENSES [$

,' e {from reverse)
‘ Code: 201 9000 71110300600
»é

SIGNATURE

TOTAL CLAIM |$

DATE:

Reviewed by: Date:

Authorized By: - Date:

revised: Oct 19, 2007

148


garryhenderson
Non-responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

DISPLAY THIS SIDE UpP ON DASHBOARD

EXPIRATICN DATE % " EXPIRATION THME

DETACH RECEIPT FROM TICKET

DATE ISSUED TiME ISSUED

AMOUNT PAID
AMOUNT PAID
| & 2
3

Capital
PARKING

t

we Sewell & Feb /03

ROOM CR ACC. NO.

EXPLAN:QTIUN , . TRN# AMOUNT
Hoop. ﬁf‘;ﬁﬁ fered  (ruoeotr &6 | —
a,(e 7 //Q €

. A
SIGNATURE M —

=

/

FTHU 10 UP 10 A0 INGIUUIIY 1w (ws o, i ery vy

$265 for over four Hiotrs aid up to and including eight hours in any day

$390 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE '
144¢ km

LN

I
©



APPLICANT COPY

the westin edmonton

10135 100th street edmonton, alberta T5J ON7 canada
phone 780.426.3636 fax 780.4281454
westin.com/edmonton

travel agent/chaige to

guest é 804

Mr. George Sewell room 149.G0

Capital: Health rate 1

8440-112 Street o, pers. 243961 EX-A

Edmonton, AB T6G 2BY folio 1

Canada ; page 26-FEB-08 12:35

: arrive 27-FEB-08 -
depart VI 80
payment
26-FEB-08 RT804 GST - 7.52
26-FEB-08 RT804 DMF - 1.49
26-FEB-08 | RT804 Tourism Levy 6.02
26-FEB-08 RT804 Parking Valet 26.00
26-FEB-08  RT804 Tax GST 1.30
27-FEB-08 VI Visa 191.33-
Balance Due 0.00

For your convenience, we have prepared this zero-balance folio indicating a
$0 balance on your account. Please be advised that any charges not reflected
on this folio will be charged to the credit card or file with the hotel.
While thig folio reflects a %0 balance, your credit card may not be charged
until after your departure. You are ultimately responsible for paying all of
your folio charges in full.
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY :
Date ’ Room GST Tour Levy Food\Bev Phone Other Total
26-FEB-08 149.00 7.5h2 65.02 c.00 0.00 28.79 191.33
Total : 149.00 7.52 65.02 .00 0.00 28.79 191.33
Date : Payment
26-FEB-08 0.00
Total 0.00

Thank you for choosing Starwood Hotels. We look forward to welcoming you back soon!
** continued on the next page **

Iaqmetoremmnbemonmw\mbmforﬁm;mynwntmThBacamntﬁthe
corporation or other third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges. sigrature ) L

Mr. George: Sewell
FOLIO 243861 26-FEB-08

VESTIN

HOTELS & RESORTS

150



APPLICANT COPY

the westin edmonton

10135 100th street edmonton, aiberta T5J ON7 canada
phone 780.426.3636 fax 780.4281454
westin.com/edmonton

quest : 804 travel agent/charge to.
Mr. Geo?ge Sewell room 149.00
Capital’ Health rate 1
8440-112 Street no. pers. 243961 EX-A
Edmonton, AB T6G 2B7 folio 2
Canada - page 26-FEB-08 12:35
' arrive 27-FEB-08
depart VT
payment

GEST Summary:

GST Room Revenue: 7.52
GST Food and Beverage: 0.00
GS8T Telephone Revenue: 0.00
GST Other: 0.00
7.52

8613368493RT0005

I agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the

corporation or other third party billed fails to pay part or ali of thesa charges. signature
Ag a Starwood Preferred Guest, you could have earned 298

Starpoints for this wvisit. Please provide your member number
or enrcll today.

Mr. George: Sewell

FOLIO 243961 26-FEB-08

ESTIN

HOTELS & RESORTS

151



| APPLICANF £OPY fo 9
pital Health

OMONTON AREA o HONORARIA

(M ARCH
|- 08

(608 [Dere, Hosgied Zonindatior

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
esponsive

50

2508 | 2/~ P
208 |1 enca. Dok D puer 4o
27 ~O0f Zf/ OVAN Gz ﬁf’,@&ﬁy\q SO
74
,? g8 ; L e -—-_-.___ép &
5.17(1) 17(4)(9@
seitify that this cfaim is for Capitaf Health business. Non-Respongive L350
TOTAL HONORARIA 3 TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer to back
\WE (printy: 9 s 1= oy 4 2009/ TOTAL EXPENSES |3

&

{from reverse)
ie: 201 9000 71 110300060

S — £ 43’.5‘:337T0TAL CLAIM
: NZ37

2,
A
.

Non-Responsive oy -
SNATURE,_££

Non-Responsive

152 .



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

i elbmay 1506 urel. s 2022
fartssns /Y | Q0.7
/%4&7 CPsT | 8.~
ﬁzwj/é/ﬂf z‘)mém; H B | | | 2e.”

W /,-s/mé} /Awf&w B H - | 207
TOTAL KNS (from front) 332 X44¢ VL an
TOTAL EXPENSES s /35377

(transfer io froni}

REMUNERATION - effective October 15, 2007
CHAIRMAN

$200 for up to and including four hours in any day
$350 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$550 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including four hours in any day

$265 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$390 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE '

44¢ km

B3



APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN EDMONTON T

Pradera Cafe & Lounge

6ST# BA1336490RT0005 ) 4/ e Feb (3 /0F
4 NAME 5 SV ROOM OR AGG. NO. ,§i / £

B Egdis

174 1141 GST4
{2FER'08  5:34BM EXPLANATION . ] TANK AMOUNT
Ualef ﬁfditbﬁgggf

2 51 Pen Thom @ 14.00 28.00
2 Souash Soup € 8.50 17.00
D REERRERRRR R R 0.00
7 Crab Cakes 13.50
 Arugula Salad 18.00

1,00 SIGNATURE W

Z @ 4@ 00 i
Fillet Of Besf  8(.00

Gratuity: z’fj‘,;fj-“*-?f
Total :

Room gk

Rame Peint._. ..

154



APPLICANT COPY

DATE [Axf{or' 55'

NAME S'e(’“le’ i ‘ 7 ROOM OR ACG. NO. N Ré&

EXPLANATION TRN# AMOUNT

Holel Veled P&rl‘—{n&, ' 0 oo

T
HeY

r'if,aard}féﬂ., A
ff*4§A>1ﬂni;y’ﬁﬁiféﬁzz__‘ﬂdu

M/

a

8

ddl @

SIGNATURE _=~ M)
&

TUH Y
GPinnaUy

Gk

Ve _uk i cti '\.i_s“‘:.% il 17(1 17 4 1
e Ap] 16, 2007 FEB 26,2 ) e

HEYS N0 NS SHL 230

NAME qu& wa,‘, /] ROOM OR ACC. NO. g G [-J p f ‘1 E
< 4 %
9 DE > =
¥ =
EXPLANATION TRN# AMOUNT @ @
Fuching 20 |les
v —
P n |
"}f /;‘6, g
¥ 7

SIGNATURE /{ iy

155


derekwojtas
Credit Card #


ttal Health

MONTON AREA

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

BOARBREMEANIONSE 14 AND EXPENSE cLAIM

; - 7 £ .
3 m EF P i o e e
/}{ XJ - [ 4 f“”’ iii f,’g/“?;wfé{/;dﬁ’a”_fﬁwﬂgﬂr
e
o
7

I sheet

&

y g . i
??;%4 £ ;V ] jﬁf{”ff%

Q\

e
,,9;»-

qéiff%/,fw-sw

Aié;’ fhtr o7 éf/‘,,gfg

é{/ﬁ«ﬁ A, Foplonn

i
=7 ey g £ ot ) -~y L.
Je - 08 5050 poha

7
!
I
_ Non-Responsive 24
certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. ot F o *"w
TOTAL HONORARIA TOTAL KM
Code: 201 8000 7110300000 £850000 eransfer to back
IAME {print): ) g,,,gg,, ;,fwfi ff 0 5 TOTAL EXPENSES N
. {from reverse) VIR < ok
if Code: 201 9600 71110300000 it |
IGNATURE: s . y
TOTAL CLAIM
ATE:

S 1Z(1D..17(A) () (i)

Nan-Resnonsive .

zviewad by:

SRS

B 4,

ithorized By: /

ised: Apri 16, 2008

Bate:_ < /i .o/ 770

Daie;

Non- Res'p"o‘ITSTVE——‘“""

Non-Responsive


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


CAPITAL HEALTH B ARd GAMB£RCRYENSE cLAM

1.(2

& 5
N I

ffrrf?.ﬁf
/
7

[

Y

AT

gourly Farkirg = & ¢
& . = §
lMleter: L[OT 237N = o J !
wTrars: @Eﬁ:ﬂﬂ =5 f
ETime: |3:B5P APR 24 D & |
B ice 12

5.17(1), 17(4

(e.1)

=iy

HBYA NG i =B SIHL 30V

r}

TCTAL KMS {from front) 0 7

¥ 44

TOTAL EXPERSES
{transfer fo fronf)

REMUNERATION - offective April 1, 2008

|CHAIRMAN

5210 for dp to and mehuding four hours in any day

$367 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$576 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5157 for up te and including four hours in any day

5278 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
53409 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

';143 kv

157



garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


Cﬁie Sﬁttbﬁ@aceﬂ)tel |

. APPLICANT COPY

Mr. GEORGE Sewell Room Number 1208
Arrival Date 04-13-08
Departure Date 04-15-08
Page 10of1
5.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i) Folio Number 88718
INVOQICE Confirmation 9916204
Cashier 351
GST No. : R135760569 04-15-08
04-13-08  Room Charge 195.00
04-13-08 Room Albérta Tourism Levy 7.80
04-13-08 Rooni D.M.F. 1.95
04-13-08 Roon GST 9.75
04-13-08 Room D.M.F. GST 0.10
04-13-08  Daily Parking Valet 23.00
04-14-08  Room Charge. 195.00
04-14-08  Roomi Alberta Tourism Levy 7.80
04-14-08  Room D.MF. 1.95
04-14-08 Room: GST 9.75
04-14-08  Room D.M.F. GST s.17(2), 17(4)(e.1) 0.10
04-14-08 Daily Parking Valet 23.00
04-15-08 Visa XXX 47520
' ' Total 475.20 47520
- Béiance 0.00 CAD |
Room GST 19.50
F&B GST 0.00
Misc GST 2.40
Total 21.90

I agree that I am personally liable for thé final disposition and payment of any services rendered or goods supplied by The Sutton Place Hotel and further
authorize the use of my credit-card to facilitate full payment. I accept responsibility.in the event the indicated third-party, company or-association fails to render

full payment of this account, and also for any loss or damage to the premises or its contents:

Guest Signature:

A MEMBER OF THE SUTTON PLACE GRANDE HOTELS GROUP - CHICAGOC, EDMONTON,_ TORONTO, VANCOUVER

10235-101 Street, Edmonton, AB Canada T5J 3E9 Tel 780.428.7111 * Fax 780.441.3098 * 1.8663.SUTTON (1.866.378.8866)

email; info_edmonton@suttonplace.com website: www.edmonton.suttonplace.com

158


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


ital Health

MONTON AREA

HONORARIA

BOARWMEMEERNESRREIA AND EXPENSE cLAM

Non-Responsive

C A et FE
LB N Aan s Al
N /r\ﬁ
fi oy ‘?Vﬁ-/g‘i&ww £
ff TR T e X
£
{4
§ o 4 e i . fre -
4 LA 813 Resen Liotnss
&
; o
i k o ey P
g ) A
f ot & é:gg’;% 2 J&&éf/i& P
. ) A
e . e "
F8 - OF | MERE  Soeition
f i y £
o _p At berun FLP A s W=
#
f::} gL &7
F oy £ 4 - i
; 7 Iy, i éj;w’f wﬂé}f{ ’r,;fg_af? ,..,,{* &xj L
TF
. .
gf:f 5%07’«,_0: fﬂrgﬁ@’éﬂﬁf”’l’f@“ﬂﬁ
=5 ff
AL C8 | O wes ﬁf A

o,

certify that this ciaim is for Capital Health business.

S

IAME (print): ~-vf’»w~f"“’m~/g oy

LT

;.é{,}ef“\i £
g8 S

Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 9000 7110380000 6850000

TOTAL EXPENSES
{from reverse)
Code: 201 8000 71116300000

TOTAL CLAIM
5.17(1), 17(4)(9)(D)

i L -
.?f«/ég &

TOTAL KiMts
transfer fo back

b ST {

eviewed by

lathorized By:

Hors - .

vised: Aprif 1C, 2008

f'?/lz',g et ) ’

159

Non- Responswe
Date:

LoalE



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


FENSE CLAIM

$
. ,K{?f @
TOTAL KMS (from front} /& © X 444
TOTAL EXPENSES ¢ L

{transfer fo froni}

REMUNERATION - affeciive April 1, 2008

[CHAIRMAK

5210 for up to and including four hours in any day

3367 for over four hours and up t0 and including efght hours i any day
3576 fer over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$157 for up to and including four hours in any day

5278 Tor over four hotrs and up to and mcluding eight hours ik any day
53402 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

4458 krn

160





